


YOUR NEW HOLLAND 
COMPACT AND
UTILITY TRACTOR 
HEADQUARTERS!

GOODLUCK ON THE 
SALE TODAY!!!

RANDS.COM

YOUR LOCAL 

JOHN DEERE DEALER



WAUPACA-WAUSHARA
Show Opportunity Sale

REGISTERED HOLSTEIN PROJECT CALVES
SATURDAY, APRIL 6, 2024 • 12:00 NOON • WEYAUWEGA, WISCONSIN

Sale Personnel
RYAN KROHLOW

Poynette, WI
920-639-5500

Auctioneer

KEVIN JORGENSEN
Waupun, Wisconsin

920-210-3992
Pedigrees

LEADSMEN & BARN CREW PROVIDED BY WAUPACA-WAUSHARA JUNIORS
BARN SUPERINTENDENT - KRISTA LEUDTKE - 920-779-0332

FITTING CREW SUPERINTENDENT - BRANDON SMITH - 715-509-0025

Donated items sale to benefit the Waupaca-Waushara Junior Holstein 
Association. 5% discount on calves sold to Wisconsin Jr. Holstein Association 
members.

WAUPACA-WAUSHARA HOLSTEIN ASSOCIATION
SALE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Justin Hintz, Sale Chair
715-851-0049
Alan Cordes

608-604-0639 Cell
Willis Gunst

920-858-9367 Cell

Matt Ewald
Tom Anderson
Aaron Hamm
Caleb Hamm
Grady Auer

LOCATED AT THE WAUPACA COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS  

37th Annual

BRANDON FERRY
Hilbert, Wisconsin

608-335-8861
Ringman 

Dick Piechowski
414-731-0692 Cell 

Jim Sattler
Carla Gunst
Dennis Roe

Dan Peterson

CHAD RYAN
Fond du Lac, Wisconsin

920-960-1449
Ringman 

LYNN HARBAUGH
Marion, Wisconsin

920-420-1524
Ringman 

Aaron Ray Tompkins  
336-363-4639 

www.cowbuyer.com

Online
Bidding



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

1
BRIANNE, BROOKLYN & REID VANDOSKE
W1823 COUNTY LINE RD
CLEVELAND, WI 53015
920-377-0502

VANDOSKES DROPBOX HAILEY-ET
3280188888  
Born: December 8, 2023
Winter Calf

Kings-Ransom Dropbox-ET
3224437486  TR TP TC TY TV  A2/A2
PTA +1064M +85F +57P 82R 12/23
PTA +3.24T +3.20UDC +1.04FLC 80R
GTPI +3011G

Sweetview Dempsey Hurryup
CAN 110434841  Excellent-94 EEEEE  TR TL TD
5-02  3x  305d  32890  3.8  1249  3.1  1026
4-01  3x  305d  31530  3.3  1035  3.2    997
Life:   1111d   108392  3.6  3924  3.1  3402
• Reserve All-American 4-Year-Old 2021 
• All-American Summer Junior 2-Year-Old 2019 
• All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old 2019 
• 1st Summer Junior 2-Year-Old International 2019 
• 1st Junior 2-Year-Old Royal Winter Fair 2019

SWEETVIEW DEMPSEY HURRYUP EX-94

2nd Dam
Santschi Aftershock Hurricane  VG-86-CAN    
3-01  2x  365d  28109  3.6  1025  3.3  928
3rd Dam 
Santschi Goldwyn Harmonica EX-92-5E-CAN 4* 
11-9  2x  365d  31451  4.1  1292  3.4  1071 
Life:   8 Lact   243465  4.1  9899  3.4  8309 
4th Dam
Santschi Allen Hannah VG-87-2YR-CAN 
2-04  2x  365d  25408  3.8  974  3.4  873 
5th Dam 
Santschi Morty Hannah GP-84-CAN 
3-11  2x  365d  28320  3.3    933  3.2    917 
Life:   5 Lact   142982  3.3  4663  3.2  4583 
6th Dam 
Santschi Leduc Hannah GP-82-CAN  2* 
2-02  2x  339d  21279  3.3  697  3.4  714 
7th Dam 
Santschi Storm Hannah VG-85-CAN 
4-06  2x  365d  33660  3.3  1111  3.5  1168 
8th Dam 
Mibelson Stardom Hazel EX-3E-CAN  6* 
7-10  2x  329d  33076  3.3  1105  3.4  1116 
Life:   7 Lact   160072  3.3  5287  3.4  5384 
9th Dam 
Brackleyfarm C Helene VG-86-CAN  2* 
5-02  2x  305d  20340  3.3  670  3.3  666

2
MAPLE-LEIGH FUTURES, FELDMANN & CUPID CATTLE
N4556 COUNTY ROAD P
DELAVAN, WI 53115
262-949-4620

MS ENERGY IRIS-ET
3260844007
Born: December 5, 2023
Winter Calf

Blondin Energy-ET
CAN 120345175  TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +217M +24F +3P 82R 12/23
PTA +4.00T +2.37UDC +1.78FLC 80R
GTPI +2275G

Stone-Front Union Imelda
3134574475  Excellent-96 EEEEE 2E  TR TC TL TD
4-02  2x  305d  33470  3.7  1246  3.0  999
2-01  2x  324d  28590  4.6  1307  3.0  844
• Res All-American 5-Year-Old Cow 2022
• 2nd 5-Year-Old Cow International Show 2022
• Grand Champion WI Championship 2021

2nd thru 11th Dams
Stone-Front Chelios Imala EX-90 EEEVE
5-01  3x  365d  40020  4.5  1791  2.8  1132
Life:   1384d   146550  3.9  5767  2.9  4199
Stone-Front Gold Ithaca-ET VG-88 EX-MS
5-02  3x  355d  42670  4.1  1731  2.8  1184
Life:   1836d   191150  4.1  7769  2.8  5266
Stone-Front Outside Irma-ET EX-92 2E  GMD
3-03  2x  356d  31210  3.1  1282  2.6  1056
Life:   1578d   144570  3.5  5063  2.7  3958
Sherwyn Merrill Inga-ET EX-92 EEEVE 3E
5-08  2x  365d  33740  3.9  1326  2.7    925
Life:   2207d   172110  3.8  6516  2.8  4795
Sandwater Blstr Ieva-ET VG-85  GMD DOM
3-06  2x  365d  33140  3.2  1070  3.0    994
Life:   2067d   140610  3.6  5114  3.1  4316
Odyssey Chief Mark Ina-ET VG-89  GMD DOM
2-02  2x  357d  32480  4.7  1516  3.4  1103
Heimdal Bova Inka-ET VG-88 VG-MS
2-03  2x  305d  20540  3.2  665
Heimdal Glendell Inka VG-88 GMD DOM
6-11  2x  365d  32350  4.5  1445  3.1  1006
Life:   2039d   161770  4.0  6499  3.1  5005
Vernway Astronaut Inka VG-86 GMD DOM
6-02  2x  365d  28650  4.2  1194
Life:   8 Lact   190843  3.9  7438STONE-FRONT UNION IMELDA EX-96 2E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale
2nd  thru 14th Dams
Siemers Pure Ki-Anna EX-95 EEEEE 2E
3-00  3x  294d  51790  4.3  2222  2.9  1485
• Junior All-American 4-Year-Old Cow 2019
Siemers Meridian Ki-Anna-ET
Levash Explode Kianna VG-87 VG-MS
3-11  3x  290d  36410  3.7  1171  3.0  1081
Levash Judd Kiah VG-88 EVVVV
5-02  2x  365d  33270  3.7  1240  3.2  1051
Life:   1774d   147750  3.7  5503  3.0  4506
Cloveredge Best Mia GP-83
2-01  2x  336d  23780  4.0  959  3.6  847
Cloveredge Copper 2066
4-11  2x  365d  31370  3.2  1009  3.3  1029
Cloveredge Potter Margo 
2-00  2x  327d  23340  3.5  822  3.1  720
Cloveredge Liberty Maura
2-10  2x  275d  23010  3.5  795  3.0  700
Cloveredge Nick Maria GP-82
2-05  2x  365d  31500  3.3    991  3.3  1014
Cloveredge Valiant Maureen-ET VG-85
2-05  2x  365d  31500  3.1    981  2.7    835
Life:   2237d   195180  2.9  5630  2.8  5386
Cloveredge Bova Muffin VG-88  GMD DOM
5-11  2x  365d  34120  3.1  1067  2.6    882
Life:   3594d   234090  2.9  6888  2.7  6208
Cloveredge Wayne Maggie VG-87
Cloveredge Riley Mildred EX-90

3
C, K & G GRINSTEAD AND G & J BOYKE
N5704 GRANDVIEW RD
FOND DU LAC, WI 54937
920-960-4564

Siemers Exc Hanans 31753-ET
3143986722  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2/A2
PTA +378M +90F +45P 95R 12/23
PTA +3.53T +2.93UDC +2.08FLC 91R
GTPI +2914G

Siemers Lambda Kiana 28998
3144883510  Excellent-90 VEVVE @ 3-11
4-04  3x  335d  59400  4.2  2515  2.5  1477
3-02  3x  347d  53930  3.6  1958  2.7  1439
1-11  3x  365d  47920  3.3  1562  2.7  1297
Life:   1076d   165010  3.7  6184  2.6  4323

SIEMERS HANANS KAHLUA-ET
3257160816
Born: June 3, 2023
Summer Yearling

SIEMERS PURE KI-ANNA EX-95 2E

4
MYSTIC VALLEY DAIRY LLC
8667 COUNTY ROAD V
SAUK CITY, WI 53583
608-963-6819 MITCH BREUNIG

HAVEITALL HANXP HOLA-ETS
3275176290  TR PC TC TL TD  A1/A2
Born: September 9, 2023
GTPI +2625G +900M +2.98T +2.41UDC 12/23
Fall Calf

Siemers Hanan Hanx-P-ET
3243939096  TR PC TC TY TV TL TD  A2/A2
PTA +922M +77F +49P 81R 12/23
PTA +3.41T +2.89UDC +1.47FLC 80R
GTPI +2977G

Duckett Tstruck Hannah-ET
3235342392  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 2-01  TR TV TL 
1-09  2x  123d    9830  4.0  393  2.8  277

2nd thru 12th Dams
S-S-I Doc Have Not 8784-ET EX-96 2E
 3-06  2x  297d  33723  3.6  1218  3.1  1043  
• Reserve All-American 4-Year-Old 2022 
• Sold as a package for $1.925,000 in 2022!
Fly-Higher Jedi Havenot-ET VG-86 VG-MS  
3-05  3x  319d  27979  3.1  858  3.4  902 
Cookiecutter Masy Hashes-ET VG-85 VG-MS 
3-11  3x  365d  39630  3.6  1436  3.1  1209 
Cookiecutter MOM Halo-ET VG-88 EX-MS  DOM
2-00  3x  365d  35280  5.2  1819  3.5  1237
Cookiecutter Gld Holler-ET VG-88 EX-MS  DOM 
2-03  3x  365d  40730  3.5  1410  3.1  1249
Ms Kngs-Rnsm Champ Haley-ET EX-90  GMD DOM
3-11  2x  365d  43690  3.7  1653  3.1  1357
Regancrest-JDV Hanna-ET EX-90 EEVVE
4-05  2x  365d  45110  4.3  1922  3.2  1449
Long-Haven Rudolph Dee-ET EX-90 2E  GMD DOM
5-04  2x  365d  34650  3.8  1332  3.3  1154
Life:   2306d   166900  4.3  7099  3.5  5884 
Regancrest Elton Disrael-ET VG-88 GMD DOM 
2-04  2x  365d  33617  4.5  1499  3.5  1169
Snow-N Denises Dellia EX-95 2E  GMD DOM  
6-00  2x  365d  35230  4.0  1425  3.0  1049
Life:   2558d   180240  3.9  7108  3.2  5723
Snow-N Dorys Denise EX-90 2E GMD DOM
Life:   1604d   114010  3.6  4153  3.2  3649S-S-I DOC HAVE NOT 8784-ET EX-96 2E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

5

FLANNERY-VU ARTSY-RED-ET
3271713174
Born: September 13, 2023
Fall Calf

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET 
3139655530   TP TC TY TV TL
PTA -851M -26F -18P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.85T +1.45UDC +1.27FLC 
GTPI +1702G

Sherona-Hill Jct Annie-Red
3142490105  Excellent-90 EVEVE  TC TL TD
3-05  2x  339d  35550  5.2  1857  3.2  1136
4-06  2x  319d  22460  4.9  1098  3.5    806
2-05  2x  302d  19160  4.5    871  3.3    641

2nd thru 9th Dams
Ms Apple Annetta-Red-ET EX-90 EEEVV
2-05  2x  246d  20122  5.1  1021  3.8  754
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET EX-96 4E DOM 
Life:   2898d   240640  4.7  11394  3.7  9013
• Res All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
• All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2013
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
• Grand Champion International R&W Show 2011 
• Res All-Canadian R&W Senior Cow 2009 
• HHM All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2007 
• Unanimous All-American Jr 2-Year-Old 2006
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM RC 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX-90 2E  
Life: 2456d 133250  4.0  5308
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader EX-90 3E 
9-05  2x  305d  19160  4.2  809

MS APPLES ANNETTA-RED-ET EX-90 KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED-ET EX-96 4E  DOM

BRANDON FLANNERY
N6691 COUNTY ROAD A
ARGYLE, WI 53504
608-558-3594

6
REGGIE & KRYSTY KAMPS
22770 TRUMAN RD
DARLINGTON, WI 53530
608-330-2007

KAMPS-RX ABERCROM AND FITCH
3225330705
Born: June 2, 2023
Summer Yearling

Blondin Thunder Storm
CAN 110296922  VG-85-CAN
PTA +48M -27F -7P 97R 12/23
PTA +3.38T +2.37UDC +1.17FLC 96R
GTPI +1878G

Kamps-Rx APB Abercrombie-ET
3147705344  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 2-09
2-00  2x  352d  25704  4.2  1085  3.3  847
3-03  2x  200d  20202  3.4    696  2.9  588  RIP

2nd Dam
KHW Regment Apple B-Red-ETN EX-90 EEEEV
3-09  2x  341d  31990  5.1  1621  3.9  1253
  Clone Donor
  KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET EX-96 4E DOM 
  Life:   2898d   240640  4.7  11394  3.7  9013
  • Res All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
  • All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2013
  • All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
3rd Dam
  Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM RC 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288
4th Dam
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149
5th Dam
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187
6th, 7th & 8th Dams
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX-90 2E  
Life: 2456d 133250  4.0  5308
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader EX-90 3E 
9-05  2x  305d  19160  4.2  809KHW REGMENT APPLE B-RED-ETN EX-90 KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED-ET EX-96 4E  DOM



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

7
R-JOHN HOLSTEINS
PETALUMA, CA
707-974-8700 JOHN CUNNINGHAM
920-960-0350 TOM CULL

R-JOHN KNG DC JST CHILIN-ET
3267547767
Born: September 15, 2023
GTPI +2489G +1000M +3.77T +2.49UDC 12/23
Fall Calf

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775   Excellent-90  GM 12/21 TR TP TC TY TV 
PTA +1571M +66F +53P 99R 12/23
PTA +3.22T +2.13UDC +1.97FLC 
GTPI +2784G

Cheers Avalanche Charley-ET
3205758088  Excellent-91 EEVVE @ 3-06
1-10  2x  215d  18820  4.1  773  2.9  544
• 2nd Jr 2-Yr-Old Midwest Nat/Spring Show 2022 
• HM All-American Spring Yearling 2021 
• 4th Spring Yearling International Show 2021  
• Junior Champion Western Spring National 2021

2nd thru 11th Dams
Unique Dempsey Cheers EX-95 EEEEE 2E
5-11  2x  365d  30120  5.2  1555  3.4  1024
• Res All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old 2018
• Res All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old 2017
• Res All-Canadian Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2017
Unique Alexander Charm VG-88 EVVV-CAN
5-00  2x  327d  30055  4.4  1325  3.6  1074
Life:   4 Lact   106771  4.5  4835  3.5  3752
Stoneden Baxter Canada EX-91 2E CAN
3-00  2x  338d  32278  4.0  1305  3.4  1091
Life:   5 Lact   118052  3.9  4592  3.3  3904
Stoneden Goldwyn Candace EX-95 3E-CAN *16
4-06  2x  365d  43265  4.0  1737  3.0  1307
Life:   5 Lact   214424  3.7  7926  3.2  6812
• HM All-Canadian Sr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2009
Stoneden Leduc Christa EX-92 2E-CAN *6 STAR
6-04  2x  306d  26554  3.5  939  3.0  802
Stoneden Rudolph Crystal VG-88-CAN *3 STAR
5-00  2x  347d  30031  3.0  913  2.9  880
Gillette Astre Chria VG-88-CAN  *6 STAR
4-04  2x  365d  34235  2.9  1010  3.0  1014
Maeford Starbuck Chrissy EX-CAN  *17 STAR
3-03  2x  365d  31702  4.0  1283  3.7  1175
Montmaple Christina EX-CAN  *6 STAR
Life:   7 Lact   152399  3.5  5311  2.4  3695
Cheeseboro Maisie VG-85-CAN
Life: 7 Lact   118892  3.7  4352

UNIQUE DEMPSEY CHEERS EX-95 2ECHEERS AVALANCHE CHARLEY-ET EX-91

2ndd thru 9th Dams
Milksource Goldwyn Capri-ET EX-93 EEEEE
4-10  2x  365d  41510  4.0  1679  3.0  1259
• 1st Senior 2-Year-Old Midwest Sprg/Nat 2019
Brackleyfarm Chelios Cheerio EX-96 EEEEE 2E
5-10  2x  365d  40070  4.8  1921  3.2  1275
• HHM All-American 5-Yr-Old Cow 2016
• Nom All-Canadian 5-Yr-Old Cow 2016
• All-American 4-Yr-Old Cow 2015
• HM All-Canadian 4-Yr-Old Cow 2015
• Nom All-American Sr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2014
• HM All-American Fall Milking Yrlg 2012
• HM All-Canadian 4-H Sr Calf 2011

Brackleyfarm Goldwyn Corine VG-88 VVVV-CAN
6-00  2x  319d  25999  4.6  1208  3.6  933
Brackleyfarm Co Star VG-88 VVVV-CAN
5-05  2x  365d  26155  4.4  1153  3.5    904
Life:   4 Lact   109209  4.2  4634  3.6  3931
Brackleyfarm Marks Stripper GP-82-CAN
3-05  2x  365d  20765  4.8  990  3.7  772
Brackleyfarm Aero Stripe VG-85 VG-MS-CAN
3-07  2x  365d  28380  4.5  1279  3.5  994
Diamond Hill Lancer Star VG-88 VG-MS  2*
5-03  2x  365d  23893  4.0  1012  3.0    758
LIfe:   8 Lact   165246  4.0  6656  3.1  5176
Holmesland Star Lancer-Red VG-85 VG-MS-CAN
7-02  2x  305d  21182  4.1    860  3.2    688
Life:   7 Lact   107265  4.1  4387  3.2  3466

8
MILK SOURCE LLC & ROBERT SABO
N3569 BOSCH RD
KAUKAUNA, WI 54130
715-299-4652 EDDIE BUE

MS MILKSOURCE KD CAROLINE
3247751029
Born: September 2, 2023
Fall Calf

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775   Excellent-90  GM 12/21 TR TP TC TY TV 
PTA +1571M +66F +53P 99R 12/23
PTA +3.22T +2.13UDC +1.97FLC 
GTPI +2784G

Ms Milksource Corona
3203772852  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 2-02  A2A2
Sire: OCD Thunder Struck

BRACKLEY FARM CHELIOS CHEERIO EX-96 2EMILKSOURCE GOLDEN CAPRI-ET EX-93



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

9
ROYAL VISTA HOLSTEINS
1289 COUNTY ROAD M
PICKETT, WI 54864
920-420-4722

SPRING CALF
Born: March, 2024
Spring Calf

MYSTIK-KREEK AVLC BANFF-RED EX-94

Siemers Wolf Hulu 37006-ET
3245702863  RC TC TP
PTA +1001M +56F +48P 80R 12/23
PTA +3.85T +3.27UDC +1.59FLC 79R
GTPI +2901G

VZ-K Altude Bing-Red-ET
3221913575  Very Good-88 VVVVE @ 2-09
GTPI +251G +3.32T +2.96UDC +1.44FLC 
2-01  2x  105d    8030  4.0  319  3.0  239

CHERRIE-KREEK BONNIE-RED-ET EX-94 2E

2nd thru 11th Dams
Mystik-Kreek Avlc Banff-Red EX-94 EEEEE  TC TL 
4-11  2x  365d  34690  4.0  1401  3.0  1025
Mystik-Kreek Atw Britney-ET RC 
Cherrie-Kreek Bonnie-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
6-01  2x  365d  42820  4.3  1827  3.1  3472
• Res All-American R&W Aged Cow 2010
Pinehurst-FL Britney-ET EX-90 EX-MS
4-09  2x  365d  29000  4.0  1155  3.4  982
Pinehurst Burgandy-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS
4-11  2x  365d  30116  4.2  1258  3.4  1019
Pinehurst Beaujolais-Red EX-94 EEEEE 3E
7-06  3x  365d  50730  3.5  1780  2.8  1421
Life:   2180d   221410  3.3  7296  3.0  6627
• All-American R&W 1991 and 1994
• Six time R&W All-American Nominee
Pinehurst Fascination-ET EX-90  RC 
3-09  3x  365d  34390  3.3  1145  2.8  970
Pinehurst Pleasure EX-93 4E GMD
Life:   6 Lact   203770  3.6  7210
• 1st Jr 2 Yr Old Eastern National 1981
Pinehurst Precious EX-95 4E GMD
Life:  10 Lact  266416  3.4  9080
• All-American 5 Yr Old Cow 1982
• Res All-American 1979 & 1980
Jan-Com Fond Matt Matilda EX-97 5E GMD
10-10  3x  365d  35631  3.9  1391
Life:   9 Lact     243580  3.6  8775
• Jr All-American Aged Cow 1977

10
KAMPHUIS FARMS LLC & MYSTIK KREEK FARM
N4884 OAK GROVE RD
BRANDON, WI 53919
920-904-2366

KAMPY LATENITE BASH-RED-ET
3269117833
Born: December, 2023
Winter Calf

Avant-Garde-I Latenite-Red-ET
CAN 13507027  PC TY TV TL TD  A2/A2
PTA +953M +19F +19P 87R 12/23
PTA +2.95T +1.95UDC +.87FLC 84R
GTPI +2292G

Mystik-Kreek Avlc Banff-Red
144557662  Excellent-94 EEEEE  TC TL TD
4-11  2x  365d  34690  4.0  1401  3.0  1025
3-06  2x  305d  23970  3.4    826  3.1    748

2nd thru 10th Dams
Mystik-Kreek Atw Britney-ET RC
  Maternal sisters:
  Miss Rainy Bonnet-Red-ET EX-90
  Ja-Va-Za Rampage Bryte-Red EX-90 
Cherrie-Kreek Bonnie-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
6-01  2x  365d  42820  4.3  1827  3.1  3472
Pinehurst-FL Britney-ET EX-90 EX-MS
4-09  2x  365d  29000  4.0  1155  3.4  982
Pinehurst Burgandy-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS
4-11  2x  365d  30116  4.2  1258  3.4  1019
Pinehurst Beaujolais-Red EX-94 EEEEE 3E
7-06  3x  365d  50730  3.5  1780  2.8  1421
Life:   2180d   221410  3.3  7296  3.0  6627
• All-American R&W 1991 and 1994
• Six time R&W All-American Nominee
Pinehurst Fascination-ET EX-90  RC 
3-09  3x  365d  34390  3.3  1145  2.8  970
Pinehurst Pleasure EX-93 4E GMD
Life:   6 Lact   203770  3.6  7210
• 1st Jr 2 Yr Old Eastern National 1981
Pinehurst Precious EX-95 4E GMD
Life:  10 Lact  266416  3.4  9080
• All-American 5 Yr Old Cow 1982
• Res All-American 1979 & 1980
Jan-Com Fond Matt Matilda EX-97 5E GMD
10-10  3x  365d  35631  3.9  1391
Life:   9 Lact     243580  3.6  8775
• Jr All-American Aged Cow 1977

MYSTIK-KREEK AVLC BANFF-RED EX-94



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

11
JAKE KRUSCHKE 
1471 220TH AVENUE
NEW RICHMOND, WI 54017
715-220-5364

CRISDHOME HANANS HEART
3208399212
Born: March 25, 2023
Spring Yearling

Siemers Exc Hanans 31753-ET
3143986722  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2/A2
PTA +378M +90F +45P 95R 12/23
PTA +3.53T +2.93UDC +2.08FLC 91R
GTPI +2914G

Woodmansees Aval Patty-ET
3207027844  Excellent-90 EVEEE @ 3-08
1-11  2x  360d  27500  4.3  1173  3.4  940

2nd Dam
Hazels Gldwn Hatty-ET EX-96 EEEEE 4E
11-9  2x  365d  37890  5.6    2133  3.1    1184
Life:   3615d   327830  5.1  16851  3.3  10715
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 2017 
• Grand Champion Northeast Fall/Nat 2017
3rd Dam
Quality-Ridge Stormi Hazel EX-96 EEEEE 2E  3*
5-01  2x  365d  40320  4.6  1844  3.0  1204”
Life:   2061d   184130  4.3  7858  3.3  6044
• Res All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2011
• HHM All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2010
• HHM All-American Aged Cow 2009
• Unanimous All-American 5-Year-Old 2008
• All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2008
• HHM All-American 4-Year-Old 2007
• Unanimous All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old 2006
• HM All-American Jr 2-Year-Old 2005
4th Dam
Quality-Ridge SS Heidi EX-90 EEEVV 2E
5-06  2x  305d  24290  3.7    908  3.2    780
Life:   2484d   156500  3.8  6021  3.3  5171
5th Dam
Quality-Ridge Astre Hazel VG-88 VEEEV
2-11  2x  305d  25900  3.6  926  3.3  866HAZELS GLDWN HATTY-ET EX-96 4E QUALITY-RIDGE STORMI HAZEL EX-96 2E  3*

12
COLTAN & EASTAN BROWN
N42794 ROSKOS RD
STRUM, WI 54770
715-695-3125

EAST-COLT MASTER PENELOPE
3257609725
Born: June 1, 2023
Summer Yearling

Golden-Oaks Master-ET
3139216917    TR TP TC TL TD
PTA -58M +9F -5P 96R 12/23
PTA +3.56T +2.72UDC +.79FLC 96R
GTPI +1971G

Oakfield HO Solaris-ET
3134445324  Excellent-92 EEVVE  TC TL TD
3-08  2x  305d  26950  3.1  835  3.0  796
2-07  2x  305d  24130  3.4  821  3.0  714
Maternal sister:
Oakfield Solomon Sunset EX-95 EEEEE
• Grand Champion Eastern Fall National 2023
• Nom All-American Sr 3-year-Old Cow 2022

OAKFIELD SOLOMON SUNSET EX-95

BELLA-ROSA GW SARA-ET EX-96 3E

2nd, 3rd & 4th Dams
Bella-Rosa GW Sara-ET EX-96 EEEEE 3E
7-06  3x  365dd  32200  3.5  1140  2.9    921
Life:   2079d    160610  4.0  6347  3.1  4954
• Nom All-American Aged Cow 2017 & 2018
• Grand Champion NE Fall National 2018
• 3rd Aged Cow International Show 2017
• Supreme Champion Western New York 2017
• All-New York Aged Cow 2016
Bella-Rosa Spendide EX-90 EEVVE
2-02  3x  320d  27740  3.5  984  3.2  897
Beaumond Spendide Spirit EX-95 EEEEE
5-01  2x  365d  39780  3.1  1251  2.9  1153
• All-American 4-Year-Old Cow 2003
• Res Grand Champion International Show 2003
• HM All-American 5-Year-Old Cow 2004
• 1st Aged Cow Eastern Fall National 2006OAKFIELD HO SOLARIS-ET EX-92



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

13
AUSTIN SCHMIDT & NICK SCHUSTER
N2202 W COUNTY ROAD A
ADELL, WI 53001
920-979-7757 NICK
920-960-8804 AUSTIN

SPRING CALF
Born: March, 2024
Spring Calf

Maternal sister: 
Leawood Sassy Girl-Red EX-93 EEEEE  
• All-American R&W Jr 2-Yr-Old 2020
• Res All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2019

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +121M +12F +13P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.99T +2.57UDC +1.42FLC 
GTPI +2180G

Leawood Spice Girl-Red-ET
72084857  Excellent-93 EEEEE  TL TD
4-06  2x  365d  30350  4.3  1306  3.4  1030
3-05  2x  318d  26360  3.9  1035  3.3    865

2nd thru 9th Dams
Wide-Open Sportscenter-Red VG-85 VG-MS 
Wide-Open Tlnt Svetlana-Red
2-00  2x  296d  16960  3.8  651  3.2  547
Richesse Stream Rmarker-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEV 2E
7-09  2x  305d  28720  4.1  1180  3.0  851
• Nom All-American R&W 4-Yr-Old 2006
Richesse Stopoil Astre VG-87 VVVV-CAN
5-01  2x  365d  26325  3.0  800  3.2  842
Goloise Stora Jubilant VG-86 VG-MS-CAN  22*
8-00  2x  305d  28810  3.5  1014  3.4  985
Goloise Suby Starbuck VG-88 EX-MS-CAN  3*
5-01  2x  365d  25611  3.6  930  3.4  864
Bertelle Superbe Valiant-ET VG-85 VG-MS-CAN 1*
3-03  2x  355d  19921  4.1  818  3.6  712
Thayben Dinah Willow VG-86 VG-MS-CAN  4*
4-11  2x  305d  20366  3.6  732  3.3  677

LEAWOOD SPICE GIRL-RED-ET EX-93LEAWOOD SASSY GIRL-RED EX-93

14
BOELD GENETICS, B, O, E & L DORSHORST
N2877 SMITH RD
LODI, WI 53555
608-576-9506

BOELD DORITOS DAZZLE-RED-ET
3219450628  TP TC TL TD  A1A2
Born: June 28, 2023
GTPI +2287G +3.24T +2.41UDC +1.02FLC  12/23
Summer Yearling

Lightning Ridge Amaethon P-ET
AUS 2116361  TR PC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +898M +43F +20P 81R 12/23
PTA +3.46T +2.79UDC +.82FLC 79R
GTPI +2465G

Dorsland Alti Dorito-Red-ET
3211117479  Very Good-87 EVVVV @ 3-01  TP TC TL
2-02  3x  365d  33490  3.9  1314  3.4  1146

2nd Dam
Dorsland Done Tor A Dora EX-94 EEEEE 2E
4-10  2x  365d  27950  4.6  1275  3.4  961
3rd Dam
Dorsland Done That VG-86 VVEVV
2-02  2x  365d  19110  4.1  806  3.5  660
4th Dam
Dorsland Daisy Drizzella-ET EX-92 EEEVE
3-03  2x  352d  26200  3.5  924  3.3  876
5th Dam

Dorsland Gibson Daisy-ET EX-90 EX-MS
3-02  2x  365d  25850  3.7  944  3.1  813
6th Dam
Dorsland Dawns Day-Dreamer EX-90 EVEVE
7-03  2x  365d  36510  3.5  1267  3.1  1124
Life:   2401d   173870  3.7  6444  3.0  5301
7th Dam
Dorsland Deb Chair-Val Dawn EX-90 EX-MS 2E
4-00  2x  365d  38000  3.1  1181  3.1  1182
8th Dam
Dorsland Voltage Dollar Deb GP-84
4-05  2x  296d  23140  3.4  776  3.0  685
9th Dam
Dorsland Dusty Mark My Dollar GP-80
3-00  2x  282d  17670  4.2  748  3.0  533
10th Dam
Dorsland Lucy Stardust EX-90 EEEV  GMD DOM
7-05  2x  365d  32480  4.0  1313  2.7    875
Life:   2677d   170080  4.0  6720  2.8  3596DORSLAND ALTI DORITO-RED-ET VG-87 DORSLAND DONE TOR A DORA EX-94 2E

SPICE GIRL!
• Res All-American R&W 4-Yr-Old Cow 2018
• Grand Champion WI Sprg/Nat R&W Show, WI
  R&W Championship & WI State Fair R&W 2018
• HM Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2018
• 1st 4-Yr-Old Royal Winter Fair 2018
• 2nd 4-Yr-Old International R&W Show 2018
• Nom All-American Sr 3-Yr-Old 2017
• 6th Sr 3-Yr-Old International R&W Show 2017



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

15
WOLOSEK & WEIDNER
5558 MONROE AVE
PLOVER, WI 54467
715-451-1707 CANDICE WOLOSEK

SPRING CALF
Born: March, 2024
Spring Calf

DJ-PUREPRIDE INFRA-RED-ET EX-93 2E

Liddleholm Lu-Tenant-Red
3149233837  
PTA -1123M -30F -19P 91R 12/23
PTA +.82T +1.18UDC +.29FLC 85R
GTPII +1764G

DJ-Purepride Infra-Red-ET
3125521816  Excellent-93 EEEEE 2E  TL TD
3-00  2x  305d  22290  2.9  655  2.9  641
2-00  2x  296d  19110  3.4  658  2.9  559
• Unan All-American R&W Produce of Dam 2020
• Nom All-American R&W Milking Yrlg 2017

MILKSOURCE RN IDELLE-RED-ET EX-92

2nd thru 10th Dams
Milksource RN Idelle-Red-ET EX-92 EEVEE 
4-05  3x  305d  36640  3.5  1279  3.0  1083
• Nom All-American R&W Aged Cow 2010 
• Nom All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old 2009
Stone-Front Rub Indigo-Red EX-94 EEEEE 2E
6-08  2x  365d  42410  3.7  1568  3.1  1308
Life:   2227d   220650  3.8  8326  3.1  6885
Stone-Front R-Marker Isobel EX-91 EEEEE  RC
3-05  2x  365d  29240  3.6  1062  2.8  822
Sherwyn Merrill Inga-ET EX-92 EEEVE 3E
4-03  2x  365d  34860  3.6  1266  2.8    959
Life:   2207d   172110  3.8  6516  2.8  4795
Sandwater Blstr Ieva-ET VG-85  GMD DOM
3-06  2x  365d  33140  3.2  1070  3.0    994
Life:   2067d   140610  3.6  5114  3.1  4316
Odyssey Chief Mark Ina-ET VG-89  GMD DOM
2-02  2x  357d  32480  4.7  1516  3.4  1103
Heimdal Bova Inka-ET VG-88 VG-MS
2-03  2x  305d  20540  3.2  665
Heimdal Glendell Inka VG-88 GMD DOM
6-11  2x  365d  32350  4.5  1445  3.1  1006
Life:   2039d   161770  4.0  6499  3.1  5005
Vernway Astronaut Inka VG-86 GMD DOM
6-02  2x  365d  28650  4.2  1194
Life:   8 Lact   190843  3.9  7438

16
ZACHARY OLSON
6299 E CARNOT RD
STURGEON BAY, WI 54235
920-493-0362

OLSON JOURNEY IPHONE-ET
3251629383  RC TCD TL TD  A2A2
Born: September 1, 2023
GTPI +1810G +2.87T +1.75UDC 12/23
Fall Calf

Cycle Jails Journey-Red-ET
3204381634  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -297M -29F -21P 93R 12/23
PTA +2.98T +2.14UDC +.89FLC 90R
GTPI +1774G

DJ-Purepride G C Ivana-ET
3141607874  Excellent-92 EEVEE @ 4-02  RC
1-11  3x  365d  29650  4.2  1249  3.2  940
Full sister:
DJ-Purepride Fireand Ice-ET VG-88 EX-MS  RC 
3-09  2x  305d  27591  3.4  947  2.9  820
• HM Grand Champion WI District 4 Show 2021

2nd thru 11th Dams
DJ-Purepride Icemakr-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E 
5-10  2x  305d  33130  3.6  1200  2.8  932
Milksource RN Idelle-Red-ET EX-92 EEVEE 
4-05  3x  305d  36640  3.5  1279  3.0  1083
• Nom All-American R&W Aged Cow 2010 
• Nom All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old 2009
Stone-Front Rub Indigo-Red EX-94 EEEEE 2E
6-08  2x  365d  42410  3.7  1568  3.1  1308
Life:   2227d   220650  3.8  8326  3.1  6885
Stone-Front R-Marker Isobel EX-91 EEEEE  RC
3-05  2x  365d  29240  3.6  1062  2.8  822
Sherwyn Merrill Inga-ET EX-92 EEEVE 3E
4-03  2x  365d  34860  3.6  1266  2.8    959
Life:   2207d   172110  3.8  6516  2.8  4795
Sandwater Blstr Ieva-ET VG-85  GMD DOM
3-06  2x  365d  33140  3.2  1070  3.0    994
Life:   2067d   140610  3.6  5114  3.1  4316
Odyssey Chief Mark Ina-ET VG-89  GMD DOM
2-02  2x  357d  32480  4.7  1516  3.4  1103
Heimdal Bova Inka-ET VG-88 VG-MS
2-03  2x  305d  20540  3.2  665
Heimdal Glendell Inka VG-88 GMD DOM
6-11  2x  365d  32350  4.5  1445  3.1  1006
Life:   2039d   161770  4.0  6499  3.1  5005
Vernway Astronaut Inka VG-86 GMD DOM
6-02  2x  365d  28650  4.2  1194
Life:   8 Lact   190843  3.9  7438STONE-FRONT RUB INDIGO-RED EX-94 2E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

17
MEAD MANOR, SCHULTZ & KROHLOW
N6785 MOEDE LANE
ALGOMA, WI 54201
920-255-0937 ROBERT MOEDE

LYN-VALE TATTOO GLISTEN-ET
3251682645
Born: September 1, 2023
Fall Calf

Maternal sisters:
Lyn-Vale G D  Galaway EX-93
Lyn-Vale Tstorm Gabrielle-ET EX-92
• 1st Sr 2-Year-Old WI District 10 Show 2022

Duckett Crush Tatoo-ET
3137052923  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD 
PTA -368M -28F +0P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.90T +2.27UDC +.69FLC 
GTPI +2035G

Lyn-Vale Sanchez Gretchen
69342045  Excellent-94 EEEEE 3E  TR TC TL TD
5-11  2x  348d  34040  3.5  1180  3.3  1108
7-00  2x  365d  33710  3.5  1163  3.2  1073
8-11  2x  365d  33180  3.8  1248  3.0    996
3-05  2x  365d  29750  3.6  1059  3.4  1003
4-07  2x  365d  28010  3.4    951  3.3    922
2-02  2x  365d  26660  3.8  1002  3.3    873

2nd thru 11th Dams
Lyn-Vale Allen Gabardine EX-92 EEEVE 2E
5-05  2x  365d  35530  3.9  1389  3.2  1130
Life:   1994d   174650  4.1  7152  3.2  5525
Lyn-Vale Roy Gabrielle EX-93 EEEEE 3E
7-03  2x  365d  36960  3.9  1455  3.0  1116
Life:   2201d   186480  4.0  7423  3.2  5891
Baycroft Rubens Glorious-ET EX-91 3E  GMD
4-11  2x  365d  43030  3.5  1489  3.0  1310
Life:   1877d   169430  3.6  6127  3.2  5428
C Nipponia Broker Gloria-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
4-03  2x  365d  21390  4.4    947  3.4    729
Life:   1918d   110350  4.4  4880  3.2  3583
Glen Isle Starbuck Gloria  EX-CAN  2*
5-03  2x  365d  26607  4.1  1082  3.4  906
Glen Isle Warden Glenna EX-JPN
3-00  2x  365d  18232  4.2  767  3.8  694
• 1st Junior Two-Year-Old Peterborough 1986
Glen Isle Sen Gracela-ET EX-CAN  2*
Life:   6 Lact   131156  3.7  4899  3.2  3646
Glen Isle Telstar Grace VG-CAN  6* 
8-10  2x  365d  25950  3.6    944
Life:   6 Lact   136002  4.0  5463
Glen Isle Sovereign Jessie EX-CAN  3*
9-11  2x  305d  20346  3.5  705
• 3rd Mature Cow East-Central Show 1966
Joan Sovereign Supreme A VG-CAN  3* 
7-10  2x  305d  18236  3.7  679LYN-VALE TSTORM GABRIELLE-ET EX-92

18
AMANDA SCHULTZ
W5677 COUNTY ROAD N
WALDO, WI 53093
920-528-8562

LYN-VALE ALTITUDE GENNA-RED
3282362593
Born: December 6, 2023
Winter Calf

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +121M +12F +13P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.99T +2.57UDC +1.42FLC 
GTPI +2180G

Lyn-Vale Gadget-ET
3200708986  Excellent-90 EEEVE  RC
3-08  2x  365d  33460  3.7  1236  3.1  1043
2-03  2x  365d  27220  3.7  1013  3.1    852

2nd thru 11th Dams
Lyn-Vale Shaquille Georgina EX-91 2E  RC
5-05  2x  365d  35580  3.4  1215  3.1  1099
Life:   1575d   138180  3.5  4898  3.1  4341
Lyn-Vale Allen Glow-ET EX-92 EEEVE 2E
5-09  2x  314d  36930  3.3  1233  3.0  1122
Life:   1361d   124390  3.6  4422  3.3  4056
Baycroft Rubens Glorious-ET EX-91 3E  GMD
4-11  2x  365d  43030  3.5  1489  3.0  1310
Life:   1877d   169430  3.6  6127  3.2  5428
• Jr All-American Jr 2-Year-Old Cow 2004
C Nipponia Broker Gloria-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
4-03  2x  365d  21390  4.4    947  3.4    729
Life:   1918d   110350  4.4  4880  3.2  3583
Glen Isle Starbuck Gloria  EX-CAN  2*
5-03  2x  365d  26607  4.1  1082  3.4  906
Glen Isle Warden Glenna EX-JPN
3-00  2x  365d  18232  4.2  767  3.8  694
• 1st Junior Two-Year-Old Peterborough 1986
Glen Isle Sen Gracela-ET EX-CAN  2*
Life:   6 Lact   131156  3.7  4899  3.2  3646
Glen Isle Telstar Grace VG-CAN  6* 
8-10  2x  365d  25950  3.6    944
Life:   6 Lact   136002  4.0  5463
Glen Isle Sovereign Jessie EX-CAN  3*
9-11  2x  305d  20346  3.5  705
• 3rd Mature Cow East-Central Show 1966
Joan Sovereign Supreme A VG-CAN  3* 
7-10  2x  305d  18236  3.7  679BAYCROFT RUBENS GLORIOUS-ET EX-91 3E  GMD LYN-VALE ALLEN GABARDINE EX-92 2E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

19
NOVA REGISTERED HOLSTEINS INC.
1710 190TH ST
NEW RICHMOND, WI 54017
715-760-0055 LANCE KAMM

NOVA EYECANDY SACHA-ET
3270403767
Born: December 2, 2023
Winter Calf

MB-Luckylady Eye Candy-ET
3234629820  TC TP TR
PTA +387M +45F +26P 82R 12/23
PTA +3.11T +2.65UDC +1.30FLC 80R
GTPI +2549G

Petitclerc Avalanche Syrah-ET
CAN 111421752  Excellent-93 EEEEE @ 4-07  RC 
3-11  2x  365d  38720  3.8  1453  2.9  1133
2-08  2x  365d  32740  3.0    985  2.9    949
• HM All-American Milking Yearling 2020
• 1st Milking Yearling NY State Show 2020
• Nom All-American Fall Calf 2019
• 2nd Fall Calf Eastern Fall National 2019

PETITCLERC AVALANCHE SYRAH-ET EX-93  RC

2nd Dam
Petitclerc Gold Saltalamacchia VG-89-CAN  2* 
3-08  2x  365d  37295  3.6  1338  3.1  1168 
• All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2014 
• Reserve All-American Fall Calf 2013
• HM All-Canadian Senior Calf 2013
3rd Dam 
Brabantdale Jasper Spades VG-88-CAN  20* 
3-05  2x  359d  34356  4.3  1488  3.3  1122
2-03  2x  365d  28585  3.8  1100  3.4    970
• 1st Senior 3-Year-Old Portneuf 2009
• 1st Senior 2-Year-Old Montmagny 2008 
4th Dam 
Brabantdale Triumphant Spooky EX-2E  54*
4-02  3x  365d  51625  4.4  2297  3.4  1764
Life:   3 Lact   173683  4.5  7721  3.3  5682

PETITCLERC GOLD SALTALAMACCHIA VG-89  2*

20
JUSTIN & KOTTI HINTZ
E4898 COUNTY ROAD OO
OGDENSBURG, WI 54962
715-851-0049

ROYOLA-JK WILLOWS CHLOE-ET
3247059300  RC CD TL TD
Born: September 1, 2023
GTPI +2017G +3.26T +2.06UDC  A1/A2
Fall Calf

Blondin Willows-Red-ET
CAN 111633735  PC TC TY TV TL TD  A2/A2
PTA +507M +10F +8P 82R 12/23
PTA +2.57T +1.79UDC +.26FLC 80R
GTPI +2199G

Crystal-Star Avln Chanel-ET
3147030328  Excellent-90 EEVVE @ 3-09
1-11  2x  305d  20690  4.5  922  3.1  647
• 4th Winter Yearling Northeast Spring/Nat 2021
Full sisters:
Crystal-Star Avlnch Cali-ET EX-90
• Res All-American Fall Calf 2019’
• Nom All-American Milking Yearling 2020
Midas-Touch Av Cling-ET EX-93 3E-CAN
• Nom All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2018

CRYSTAL-STAR AVLN CHANEL-ET EX-90

2nd thru 9th Dams
Regancrest Chanel-ET EX-92 EEVEE
4-11  2x  365d  30220  4.2  1261  3.2  954
Regancrest Cinderella-ET EX-92 GMD DOM 
5-00  2x  365d  34220  4.1  1418  3.1  1074
• 1st Sr 3-Year-Old Midwest Sprg Nat’l 2007
• 1st Sr 2-Year-Old Mideast Fall Nat’l 2006 
Regancrest-PR Barbie-ET EX-92  GMD DOM 
2-06  2x  365d  31690  3.9  1237  3.3  1050
• HM All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2004
Regancrest Juror Brina-ET EX-92 EEEVE  GMD 
4-04  2x  365d  40640  3.6  1478  3.0  1217
• Res Grand Champion IA State Fair 2000
• Res Grand Champion IA State Show 2002
Regancrest Aerostar Bert-ET EX-90  GMD DOM
5-05  2x  365d  37790  3.6  1357  3.2  1215
Life:   4 Lact   109350  3.7  4030  3.3  3556
Regancrest Mark Chairman Bea EX-91 2E GMD
7-09  2x  365d  33630  3.8  1278  3.1  1052
Life:   2036d   140130  4.1  5711  3.3  4616
Regancrest Board Chairman Bea EX-90 EX-MS
5-09  2x  365d  26010  4.1  1059  3.4  884
Regancrest Apache Standout Bea VG-86 EX-MS
4-10  2x  320d  19070  4.0    766
Life:   2432d   131940  3.6  4744



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

21
TRENT STYCZYNSKI
W2710 COUNTY ROAD S
PULASKI, WI 54162
715-304-7773

STITCHS JORDY ANOTHA-RED
3270371089  TP TC TL TD  A1/A2
Born: September 2, 2023
GTPI +1711G +3.27T +2.59UDC +2.86FLC
Fall Calf

Cycle McGucci Jordy-Red
840 3131666411  Very Good-87  CV TC TY TL TD 
PTA -916M -19F -38P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.99T +2.24UDC +3.12FLC  
GTPI +1687G  

Mead-Manor Devr Alisha-ET
145348344  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 2-00  RC TC TL
GTPI +1774G +3.03T +2.90UDC +1.77FLC
2-00  2x  122d  10140  4.7  476  3/2  327  RIP

Maternal sister:
Mead-Manor Warr Ads-Red-ET VG-88
• Nom All-American R&W Summer Yearling 2022
• Res Jr All-American R&W Summer Yearling 2022
• Nom All-American R&W Sumer Jr 2-Year-Old 2023

2nd thru 6th Dans
Mead-Manor Def Adeline-Red EX-94 EEEVE 2E
6-00  3x  365d  34980  4.0  1404  3.0  1065
Life:   1520d   134490  4.1  5447  3.2  4326
• Res All-American 4-Year-Old 2020
• Unan All-American R&W Junior 3-Year-Old 2019
• Unan Jr All-American R&W Junior 3-Yr-Old 2019
• Supreme Champion WDE Junior Show 2019
• All-American R&W Junior 2-Year-Old 2018
Mead-Manor Abs Adele-ET VG-85 @ 3-04  RC
2-03  3x  305d  22550  4.2  939  3.2  728 
  Full sister:
  Mead-Manor Abs Adrian-ET EX-93 
  • Nom Junior All-American Jr 2-Year-Old Cow
BVK Atwood Abilene-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E  BL 
5-10  3x  365d  39510  3.9  1537  3.2  1266
Life:   1265d   112400  3.9  4390  3.4  3795
Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET EX-94 2E DOM  9*
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
Life:   1382d   100760  4.0  4010  3.6  3649
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2000
• Nom All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• Member All-American Produce ‘00 & ‘01 
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E  DOM  4*
13-8  2x  365d  25150  3.0    764  3.4    843
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Year-Old 1990ADELINE WINS AT EXPO!

22
DANIEL OLSON
6653 FREDRICKSON RD
LENA, WI 54139
920-676-2516

EXCELERANT PHILLY-RED-ET
3257589215
Born: September 15, 2023
Fall Calf

SIEMERS DEFNT GREAT-RED-ET EX-92

2nd thru 8th Dams
Siemers Defnt Godiva-Red-ET
2-00  3x  194d  18960  3.8  718  2.8  532
  Full Sister:
  Siemers Defnt Great-Red-ET EX-92 EEEEE
  3-01  3x  362d  41770  3.3  1360  3.2  1346
  • All-American R&W Winter Yearling 2015
  • Unan All-American R&W Winter Calf 2014
  • Res All-American Winter Calf 2014
  • Junior Champion International R&W Show 2014
Benrise Royce Gretchen-Red EX-93 EEEEE
2-01  2x  291d  18864  3.7  694  3.3  614
Deslacs September Grea VG-85-CAN
4-09  2x  365d  26301  4.1  1085  3.1  818  
Lesperron Red Man Great-Red EX-92 3E  11*
9-01  2x  365d  31175  4.0  1243  3.3  1036 
• 1st Junior 3-Year-Old Royal Winter R&W 2008
• 2nd 5-Year-Old QC International R&W 2010
• 3rd 5-Year-Old Royal Winter R&W 2010
Granduc Grace Mason EX-CAN  8*
3-11  2x  365d  53283  3.6  1925  3.2  1693  
Granduc Jewel Astre VG-85-CAN  13*
4-00  2x  365d  46230  4.0  1850  3.3  1510
Cloverlands Skylar Cherry-Red VG-87-CAN  12*
4-09  2x  365d  51634  3.9  2000  

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +121M +12F +13P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.99T +2.57UDC +1.42FLC 
GTPI +2180G

Siemers Jy Godiva 29205-Red
3148093595  Excellent-93 EEEEE
2-01  3x  365d  37240  4.0  1502  2.9  1073
• 5th Jr 2-Year-Old WI Championship R&W 2020

SIEMERS JY GODIVA 29205-RED EX-93



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

23
HOLLE-OAKS DAIRY, LLC
2328 COUNTY ROAD DD
BALDWIN, WI 54002
715-491-4020 MARY HOLLE

HOLLE-OAKS TS BERTI
3275827507
Born: September 6, 2023
Fall Calf

Blondin Thunder Storm
CAN 110296922  VG-85-CAN
PTA +48M -27F -7P 97R 12/23
PTA +3.38T +2.37UDC +1.17FLC 96R
GTPI +1878G

Ms Holle-Oaks Kingboy Biddy
3204200418  Very Good-88 EX-MS @ 3-11
1-11  2x  365d  32080  3.8  1212  3.3  1070
3-03  2x  275d  26770  3.8  1013  3.4    902

2nd Dam
Ms Bombshell M Booya-ET VG-87 VVVVV 
3-11  2x  337d  31150  3.8  1181  3.4  1057
Life:   1671d   123940  3.8  4738  3.3  4057
3rd Dam
Miss Beautys Bombshell-ET EX-93 EEEEE 3E
7-01  2x  305d  29910  5.0  1501  3.1    938
Life:   1666d   121970  4.5  5469  3.4  4144
• 2nd 5-Yr-Old Midwest Fall National 2016
• 1st Spring Yearling NY Spring Show 2012
   Full sister to Bombshell
   Ms Beautys Black Velvet-ET EX-96 EEEEE 2E
   3-06  2x  365d  34710  4.3  1499  3.1  1090
   • Unanimous All-American 5-Year-Old 2021
   • Reserve All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2019 
   • HHM All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2018
4th Dam
Ms Exels Dundee Beauty EX-95 EEEEE 3E 
8-09  2x  365d  36180  4.3  1556  3.2  1157
• Nominated All-Canadian Mature Cow 2013 
• All-American Aged Cow 2011 
• Reserve All-Canadian Mature Cow 2011 
• HM All-American Aged Cow 2010 
• HM All-American 4-Year-Old 2009
5th Dam
Woodfield Integrity Belinda EX-93 EX-MS 2E 
5-09  3x  272d  30210  3.9  1187  2.9  867 MS HOLLE-OAKS KINGBOY BIDDY VG-88 MS BEAUTYS BLACK VELVET-ET EX-96 2E

24

VANDOSKES TATOO CANOPY-ET
145640240
Born: March 17, 2023
Spring Yearling

Duckett Crush Tatoo-ET
3137052923  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD 
PTA -368M -28F +0P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.90T +2.27UDC +.69FLC 
GTPI +2035G

Vandoskes Dback Carley-ET
3138738622  Excellent-91 VEEEE  TR TC TL
4-08  3x  305d  41710  4.7  1940  3.1  1292
2-09  3x  305d  31590  4.9  1557  3.2  1008
1-10  2x  310d  23850  4.0    962  3.3    793
Life:   1086d   113320  4.7  5278  3.2  3609
• HM All-American Fall Yearling 2018
• Jr Champion Midwest Spring National 2018
• Res Jr All-American Fall Calf 2017
• 1st Fall Calf International Jr Show 2017

VANDOSKES DBACK CARLEY-ET EX-91

Maternal sisters to Tatoo Canopy 
Vandoskes Denver Carmen-ET GP-82 
• Junior All-American Spring Calf 2021 
• 1st Spring Calf International Jr Show 2021 
Vandoskes Denver Cami-ET VG-87 VVVV-CAN 
• Reserve All-American Winter Calf 2019
• Junior All-American Winter Calf 2019
• 1st Winter Calf & Reserve Junior Champion, 
   International Junior Holstein Show 2019 

2nd Dam
OCD Sid Caylee-ET EX-90 EX-MS 
3-03  3x  305d  23880  4.6  1088  3.5  841
3rd Dam 
Windy-Knoll-View Chantel VG-88 VG-MS 
3-04  3x  320d  23450  3.8  882  3.1  736 
4th Dam 
Windy-Knoll-View Chanel-ET EX-94 EEEEE 3E 
8-10  2x  365d  38820  3.8  1481  3.1  1220 
Life:   2494d   201390 4.0  8130  3.4  6778 
• HHM All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2006 
5th Dam 
Windy-Knoll-View Catherine EX-90 EEVVE 
6-10  2x  365d  24790  3.5  873  3.0  756 
6th Dam 
Windy-Knoll-View Juror Cass 3E-94
5-09  2x  365d  40620  3.1  1269  3.1  1260
Next six dams Excellent!

BRANDON FERRY
W2650 HARVESTORE RD
HILBERT, WI 54129
608-335-8861



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

25

ROXY-DANE DROPBOX JUNIPER
3239852216
Born: June 22, 2023
Summer Yearling

Kings-Ransom Dropbox-ET
3224437486  TR TP TC TY TV  A2/A2
PTA +1064M +85F +57P 82R 12/23
PTA +3.24T +3.20UDC +1.04FLC 80R
GTPI +3011G

Roxy-Dane Brady Jo Dee
3143959120  Excellent-90 EEEVE @ 4-10
4-02  2x  347d  25160  4.5  1120  3.1  778
3-08  2x  305d  23440  4.3  1019  3.2  748
1-11  2x  307d  17500  4.3    755  3.1  537

2nd thru 9th Dams
Roxy-Dane Windhamr June-ET EX-90 EEEVE 2E
4-00  2x  365d  26840  4.2  1128  3.1    829
Life:   2139d   146160  4.4  6393  3.2  4697
Wilstar Linjet Julia-ET EX-92 EEEVE 2E
4-06  2x  365d  33050  3.9  1291  3.3  1084
Life:   2007d   152550  4.0  6132  3.3  5079
2nd-Look Durham Juba 3433-ET EX-95 2E  GMD
7-04  2x  365d  47400  3.6  1734  2.8  1318
Life:    2764d   247601 3.5  8607  3.1  7749
• All-WI 125,000 Lb Cow 2008
• Res Grand Champion WI Dist 7 Show ‘05 & ‘08 
Jo-Har Mark Joyful VG-87 GMD DOM
1-10  2x  365d  28000  3.8  1059  3.2  885 
Jo-Har Bova Joy VG-87
7-08  2x  352d  27130  3.7  1011  3.1  834
Life:   2337d  161540  3.6  5890  3.2  5110 
Jo-Har Glendell Janette VG-86 GMD DOM
8-08  2x  365d  29280  4.0  1173  3.0  886
Life:   2678d   167310  3.8  6421  3.1  4198 
Jo-Har Reflect Janet VG-85 DOM
6-11  2x  365d  25460  4.0  1013  3.1  800
Life:   2393d   129960  3.9  5092 
Plentyrock Starlite Jean VG-85
6-03  2x  305d  20900  4.1    867
Life:   2124d   116800  3.8  4490

WILSTAR LINJET JULIA-ET EX-92 2E

26
RYAN LAUBER & BEN WALLACE
518 S 55TH DR
UNION GROVE, WI 53182
262-878-4751

HIGHWAYMEN DOC ALABAMA
3260839867
Born: June 2, 2023
Summer Yearling

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775   Excellent-90  GM 12/21 TR TP TC TY TV 
PTA +1571M +66F +53P 99R 12/23
PTA +3.22T +2.13UDC +1.97FLC 
GTPI +2784G

Highwaymen Denver Alright
3214924403  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 3-01
1-11  2x  285d  16920  5.2  878  3.4  580
• Nom All-American Summer Yearling 2021
• 3rd Summer Yearling Midwest Spring/Nat 2021
• 5th summer Yearling International sShow 2021

HIGHWAYMEN DENVER ALRIGHT VG-87

2nd Dam
Hillpine Rain Addy-ET EX-90 EEVEE
4-03  2x  305d  26400  4.3  1128  3.1  812
3rd Dam
Butlerview Aftersh April-ET EX-95 EEEEE 2E
5-04  2x  365d  34810  4.0  1404  3.0  1037
Life:   2107d   156520  4.3  6681  3.2  4952
• Res Int Champion Mideast Fall/Nat 2014
• 2nd Sr 3-Yr-Old Cow Midwest Sprg/Nat 2014
4th Dam
Brookvilla Jasper Aka EX-92 EEEEE
3-05  2x  276d  30450  3.4  1029  2.9  881
• All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2008
• Res Int Champion International Show 2008
• All-Canadian Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2008
• Int Champion Royal Winter Fair 2008
5th Dam

Brookvilla Mason Abbgail GP-80-CAN
3-09  2x  312d  26942  3.5  944  2.9  791
6th Dam
Brookvilla Charles Angel VG-86  *2 STAR
6-05  2x  361d  25461  4.0  1023  3.2    818
Life:   6 Lact   127889  3.9  5046  3.3  4164
7th Dam
Brookvilla Elevation Nelly EX-CAN *2 STAR
5-03  2x  338d  26058  3.9  1025  3.3    853
Life:   9 Lact   202213  3.9  7903  3.2  6510BUTLERVIEW AFTERSH APRIL-ET EX-95 2E

JOSEPH ENDRES 
7980 COUNTY RD V
SAUK CITY, WI 53583
608-643-6285



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

27

28
MATT, ELIZABETH, CATHRYN & CHRIS GUNST
N3687 30TH DR
PINE RIVER, WI 54965
920-987-5271

LADINOSTAR SHOWTIM LASS-RED
Registration Pending
Born: March 1, 2023
Spring Yearling

Jacobs Showtime-ET 
CAN 111576086   RC TC TY TV TL
PTA -83  49M +65F +31P 82R 12/23
PTA +2.65T +1.82UDC +1.57FLC 81R 
GTPI +2442G

Ladinostar Alt Londyn-Red
3229993059  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 2-08
2-02  2x  249d  26666  3.6  958  3.2  853  RIP

2nd thru 11th Dams
OCD Leap Of Fate-Red-ET EX-91 EX-MS
3-09  2x  365d  39249  3.7  1439  3.4  1287
Wilstar-RS Tlt Limited-Red EX-94 EEEVE 2E
3-07  2x  365d  37420  4.1  1519  3.3  1221
• Reserve All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
• Reserve All-Canadian R&W Mature Cow 2011
Wilstar-RS Kite Lover-Red  EX-91 EEEVE 2E
4-07  2x  365d  41700  3.9  1627  3.3  1376 
Wilstar-RS Rub Lazer-Red-TW EX-91 VEEEE 2E
4-02  2x  365d  40920  3.7  1532  3.3  1356
Life:   1550d   135190  3.7  4954  3.3  4504
WVA-Greystone M Lexus-ET EX-91 EEEEV 2E *RC
4-04  2x  365d  28490  3.1    890  3.0    842
Hanover-Hill Charlylu-Red VG-85
4-11  3x  365d  35320  4.1  1463  3.6  1280
Life:   2108d   164030  3.8  6183  3.6  5844
Hanover-Hill-R Lulu-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-05  3x  365d  26620  3.9  1033  3.5  920
C Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET EX-CAN *RC
Life:   2849d   206369  3.9  8136  3.5  7196
Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX-96 GMD DOM  11* 
3-04  2x  321d  22070  3.7  811
• Res All-Canadian Mature Cow 1981
• HM All-American 3-Yr-Old Cow 1978
Ormsby Lougo Alta EX-90 GMD
8-05  2x  365d  24550  3.7  900OCD LEAP OF FATE-RED-ET EX-91 WILSTAR-RS TLT LIMITED-RED EX-94 2E

AVA, CAMPBELL & ROYCE BOOTH
N6839 COUNTY HIGHWAY E
PLYMOUTH, WI 53073
920-980-9659

BOOTH-HAVEN LOVE ME-RED-ET
Registration Pending
Born: March 3, 2024
Spring Calf

Maternal sister:
Booth-Haven Lady In-Red-ET VG-86
• All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2016
• Jr Champion International R&W Show 2016

BOOTH-HAVEN LADY IN RED-ET VG-86

Brookview Redlight-Red-ET
144557907  EX-90  TC TP TY TV TL TD
PTA -961M -49F -30P 95R 12/23
PTA +2.20T +2.20UDC +.94FLC 92R
GTPII +1864G

Booth-Haven Classy Lady-Red
72551270  Excellent-90 EEEEV 2E  TL TD
7-05  2x  355d  37830  3.9   1487  3.2  1216
4-11  2x  305d  29060  3.7  1089  3.1    897
Life:   1882d   158910  4.1  6530  3.2  5056
• Jr All-American R&W Winter Yrlg Heifer 2014
• Res All-American R&W Winter Yrlg Heifer 2014

BOOTH-HAVEN CLASSY LADY-RED EX-90 2E

2nd thru 11th Dams

Milksource Cndr Lynn-Red-ET EX-90 EEEVE
3-09  2x  332d  25260  4.2  1052  3.5  879
• Res Jr All-American Fall Yrlg Heifer 2012
• HHM Jr All-American Fall Calf 2011
Wilstar-RS Tlt Limited-Red EX-94 EEEVE 2E
3-07  2x  365d  37420  4.1  1519  3.3  1221
• Reserve All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
• Reserve All-Canadian R&W Mature Cow 2011
Wilstar-RS Kite Lover-Red  EX-91 EEEVE 2E
4-07  2x  365d  41700  3.9  1627  3.3  1376 
Wilstar-RS Rub Lazer-Red-TW EX-91 VEEEE 2E
4-02  2x  365d  40920  3.7  1532  3.3  1356
Life:   1550d   135190  3.7  4954  3.3  4504
WVA-Greystone M Lexus-ET EX-91 EEEEV 2E *RC
4-04  2x  365d  28490  3.1    890  3.0    842
Hanover-Hill Charlylu-Red VG-85
4-11  3x  365d  35320  4.1  1463  3.6  1280
Life:   2108d   164030  3.8  6183  3.6  5844
Hanover-Hill-R Lulu-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-05  3x  365d  26620  3.9  1033  3.5  920
C Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET EX-CAN *RC
Life:   2849d   206369  3.9  8136  3.5  7196
Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX-96 GMD DOM  11* 
3-04  2x  321d  22070  3.7  811
• Res All-Canadian Mature Cow 1981
• HM All-American 3-Yr-Old Cow 1978
Ormsby Lougo Alta EX-90 GMD
8-05  2x  365d  24550  3.7  900



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

29
WILLIAM KARRELS
1125 DIXIE RD
PORT WASHINGTON, WI 53074
262-707-3998

INTEGRITY SEAGIRLIE 801-ETS
145558590
Born: June 5, 2023 
Summer Yearling

Blondin Thunder Storm
CAN 110296922  VG-85-CAN
PTA +48M -27F -7P 97R 12/23
PTA +3.38T +2.37UDC +1.17FLC 96R
GTPI +1878G

Integrity Mc Sea It Girl-ET
143852035  Excellent-91 EEEVE  TR TL TD
5-05  2x  314d  23490  4.0  946  2.9  672
3-06  2x  365d  21220  3.9  836  3.0  638
2-03  2x  365d  21350  3.8  815  2.9  614

2nd Dam
Integrity Sea-That Girl-ET 
3rd Dam
Integrity TS Sea-Tale-ET EX-94 EEEEE 3E
6-03  2x  365d  32400  3.4  1115  2.8    915
Life:   2479d   191060  3.5  6688  3.0  5640
4th Dam
Integrity Mo Seamonster-ET EX-93 EEEEE 3E
5-08  2x  365d  37440  3.3  1237  3.1  1144
Life:   2471d   186650  3.4  6390  3.1  5853
5th Dam
Integrity Seadog EX-93 EEEEE 4E
7-04  2x  365d  29860  4.2  1265  3.1    924
Life:   3585d   223430  3.9  8636  3.2  7063
6th Dam
Integrity Sea-Cow-ET VG-86 VG-MS
4-03  2x  349d  24110  3.9    931  2.9    703
Life:   1873d   125940  3.8  4786  3.0  3768
7th Dam
Integrity Death Is A Star GP-83 VG-MS
2-02  2x  344d  22510  3.4  755  2.8  620

INTEGRITY TS SEA-TALE-ET EX-94 3E

30
RACHEL & BRIAN MCCULLOUGH
N2277 COUNTY ROAD OK
JUDA, WI 53550
608-934-1425

ROCK-N-HILL-II MASTER COAST
145622583
Born: December 2, 2023
Winter Calf

Golden-Oaks Master-ET
3139216917    TR TP TC TL TD
PTA -58M +9F -5P 96R 12/23
PTA +3.56T +2.72UDC +.79FLC 96R
GTPI +1971G

Rock-N-Hill-II Denv Costume
145117643  Very Good-86 @ 3-04
2-01  2x  285d  17870  3.9  705  3.1  560
Maternal sister:
Rock-N-Hill-II Saturn Comet EX-92
3-00  2x  315d  24357  4.2  1016  3.3  804

2nd Dam
Rock-N-Hill-II Phoeni Cosmo EX-94 EEEEE 3E
3-11  2x  319d  24520  4.5  1092  3.6  874
Life:   2163d   152450  4.3  6504  3.6  5436
• Res Grand Champion WI District 6 Show 2017
3rd Dam
Rock-N-Hill-II Compliment VG-85 VG-MS
2-00  2x  365d  25300  3.6  909  3.5  876
4th Dam
Rock-N-Hill Citcat VG-87 VG-MS
3-01  2x  262d  22740  3.8  874  3.1  711
5th Dam
Rock-N-Hill-II Copycat-ET EX-90 VEVVE
4-01  2x  365d  31290  3.8  1176  3.0  950
6th Dam
Spirited Encore Countess EX-92 EEEVE 3E  DOM
6-02  2x  365d  35240  3.7  1321  3.0  1049
Life:   2220d   162850  3.8  6180  3.1  5020
7th Dam
Spirited Mark Carmen EX-90 EEEVV 2E  GMD DOM
4-05  2x  365d  33390  3.7  1241  2.9    959
Life:   2133d   170060  3.6  6044  3.0  5087

ROCK-N-HILL-II PHOENI COSMO EX-94 3E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

31
DAWN IRWIN
2274 1800TH ST
BEASON, IL 62512
217-871-8205

IRWINDALE EYE CANDY MAPLE
3275122785  TR TC TL TD  A2/A2
Born: June 4, 2023
GTPI +2178G +3.14T +2.68UDC +1.36FLC
Summer Yearling

IRWINDALE ATWOOD MICKEY EX-93

MB-Luckylady Eye Candy-ET
3234629820  TC TP TR
PTA +387M +45F +26P 82R 12/23
PTA +3.11T +2.65UDC +1.30FLC 80R
GTPI +2549G

Irwindale Unstopabull Mindy
3213193189  Very Good-88 VEEVV  RC TC TL TD
1-11  2x  365d  28090  4.1  1159  3.1  870

2nd thru 8th Dams
Irwindale Atwood Mimi VG-88 EEEEV
3-02  2x  313d  25110  4.3  1080  3.2  798
Irwindale Gold Chip Minnie EX-91 EEEEE
4-02  2x  365d  36960  3.4  1257  3.1  1141
  Maternal sister:
  Irwindale Atwood Mickey EX-93
  4-05  2x  365d  41990  3.8  1608  3.1  1300
  • 1st Sr 3-Year-Old IL State Fair 2017
Irwindale Bolton Myrna EX-90 EEVVE 2E
2-06  2x  365d  29200  3.8  1114  3.0    879
Life:   1241d   103040  3.9  4005  2.9  2990
Irwindale Dakotta Mickey VG-85
2-05  2x  365d  25180  3.3  835  3.1  775
Irwindale Durham Mickey EX-92
3-04  2x  361d  27870  3.7  1043  3.1  859
Irwindale Lee Maggie EX-90 EX-MS
3-01  2x  322d  32560  4.3  1402  3.0  993
Hart-Lynn Aerostar Missy RC VG-89 EX-MS
6-02  2x  308d  24980  3.8    851  3.2    800
Life:   1689d   120770  3.7  4445  3.1  3788

32
CALEB STEVEN HAMM
N6767 US HIGHWAY 45
NEW LONDON, WI 54961
715-863-1142

HAMMS-HILL MERLIN ECSTACY 
3259199651
Born: September 3, 2023
Fall Calf

OCD Tropic Merlin-ET
3223868228  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +868M +76F+50P 81R 12/23
PTA +2.92T +2.02UDC +1.67FLC 80R
GTPI +2727G

Hilrose Chief Ellen
3204898056  Very Good-85 @ 3-07
2-00  2x  329d  31010  4.3  1348  3.0  938

2nd Dam
Hilrose Beemer Electra VG-88 VG-MS
2-01  2x  365d  32170  3.5  1114  2.8  904
  Maternal sister: 
  Hilrose Doorman Eleanor EX-93
  • 4th Jr 3-Year-Old WI Championship Show 2020\
3rd Dam
Hilrose Hero Emily EX-93 EEEEE 3E
6-10  2x  365d  43770  4.2    1860  2.8  1241
Life:   2644d   285480  4.0  11463  2.9  8242
4th Dam
Budjon-JK Laurin Einslie-ET EX-90 EEEVE
3-06  2x  365d  36770  4.1  1502  3.0  1097
5th Dam
Budjon-JK Linjet Eileen-ET EX-96 4E  GMD DOM
5-06  2x  365d  44703  3.7  1647  3.3  1467 
Life:   2106d   194050  3.6  6935  3.4  6518 
• Reserve All-American Aged Cow 2005
• All-American 5-Year-Old 2004
6th Dam
Krull Broker Elegance EX-96 3E  GMD DOM  *TL
5-07  2x  365d  40950  3.7  1522  3.3  1350
Life:   2356d   183710  3.7  6878  3.4  6267
• HM All-American Aged Cow 1999 & 2000
• HM All-Canadian Mature Cow 1999
Next 3 Dams EX  HILROSE DOORMAN ELEANOR EX-93



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

33
DYLAN & CAMERON RYAN AND AUSTIN & JIM SCHMIDT
N4067 TWIN OAKS DR
FOND DU LAC, WI 54937
920-923-3528

RYAN-VU DOC REBEL
3247085581
Born: June 5, 2023
Summer Yearling

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775   Excellent-90  GM 12/21 TR TP TC TY TV 
PTA +1571M +66F +53P 99R 12/23
PTA +3.22T +2.13UDC +1.97FLC 
GTPI +2784G

Ryan-Vu Goldwyn Ricochet-ET
3211549187  Very Good-85 @ 2-08

Maternal sister:
Ryan-Vu Doorman Risin Shine EX-90
3-05  2x  305d  28630  5.0  1425  3.5  988
• HM Jr All-American Fall Calf 2018

2nd thru 9th Dams
Ryan-Geiger A Rising Star EX-94 EEEEE 3E
5-04  2x  365d  33000  4.5    1478  2.9    970
Life:   2947d   247500  4.3  10743  3.1  7619
  Maternal sister:
  Ryan-Geiger Durham Radiant EX-93 3E
  7-05  2x  365d  31350  3.4  1051  3.1  971
Ms CCB Adolph Roxette EX-93 3E
7-06  2x  365d  41900  4.0  1671  2.8  1179
Life:   2195d   185720  4.0  7494  3.0  5523
• HM All-American Summer Yearling 2004
• All-Wisconsin Summer Yearling 2004
Hanoverhill Rudol Rachel-ET VG-86 VG-MS
2-05  2x  365d  30380  3.9  1182  3.2  957
C Bond Haven Mark Roxy-ET EX-95 5E  5*
Life:   3272d   237820  3.7  8703  2.9  6995
Mil-R-Mor Roxette EX-90 EEEV GMD DOM 30*
Life:   2150d   121417  4.7  5725
C Glenridge Citation Roxy EX-97 4E GMD 6*
Life:   3620d   209784  4.5  9471
C Norton Court Model Vee EX-90  6*
Life:   4183d   218629  3.9  8581
• All-American Produce of Dam 1977, 1978, 1979
Norton Court Reflection Val VG-85  5*
Life: 14 Lact   249583  3.7  9295

RYAN-VU DOORMAN RISIN SHINE EX-90

34
K&C-VIEW
N324 COUNTY ROAD M
HORTONVILLE, WI 54944
920-779-0332 KRISTA LUEDTKE
920-960-1449 CHAD RYAN

RYAN-VU SDEKICK RIESLING-ET
3272899629
Born: April 9, 2023
Spring Yearling

Walnutlawn Sidekick
CAN 12508113   TR TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA -1257M +2F -11P 99R 12/213
PTA +3.05T +2.36UDC +1.11FLC 98R 
GTPI +2155G

Ryan-Vu Goldwyn Ravine-ET
3211549178  Good Plus-82 @ 2-06 TR CD  A2A2
2-04  2x  322d  18209  4.2  767  3.4  623
3-02  2x  141d    8742  3.7  323  3.0  262  RIP

Maternal sister:
Ryan-Vu Doorman Risin Shine EX-90
3-05  2x  305d  28630  5.0  1425  3.5  988

2nd thru 9th Dams
Ryan-Geiger A Rising Star EX-94 EEEEE 3E
5-04  2x  365d  33000  4.5    1478  2.9    970
Life:   2947d   247500  4.3  10743  3.1  7619
  Maternal sister:
  Ryan-Geiger Durham Radiant EX-93 3E
  7-05  2x  365d  31350  3.4  1051  3.1  971
Ms CCB Adolph Roxette EX-93 3E
7-06  2x  365d  41900  4.0  1671  2.8  1179
Life:   2195d   185720  4.0  7494  3.0  5523
• HM All-American Summer Yearling 2004
• All-Wisconsin Summer Yearling 2004
Hanoverhill Rudol Rachel-ET VG-86 VG-MS
2-05  2x  365d  30380  3.9  1182  3.2  957
C Bond Haven Mark Roxy-ET EX-95 5E  5*
Life:   3272d   237820  3.7  8703  2.9  6995
Mil-R-Mor Roxette EX-90 EEEV GMD DOM 30*
Life:   2150d   121417  4.7  5725
C Glenridge Citation Roxy EX-97 4E GMD 6*
Life:   3620d   209784  4.5  9471
C Norton Court Model Vee EX-90  6*
Life:   4183d   218629  3.9  8581
• All-American Produce of Dam 1977, 1978, 1979
Norton Court Reflection Val VG-85  5*
Life: 14 Lact   249583  3.7  9295

RYAN-GEIGER A RISING STAR EX-94 3E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

35
KRESS-HILL DAIRY
10623 COUNTY ROAD XX
NEWTON, WI 53063
920-207-6523 AMANDA KNOENER

KRESS-HILL STARLITE-RED-ET
3260841686
Born: September 8, 2023
GTPI +1608G +2.35T  12/23
Fall Calf

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET 
3139655530   TP TC TY TV TL
PTA -851M -26F -18P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.85T +1.45UDC +1.27FLC 
GTPI +1702G

Kress-Hill Sunlove-Red
3142582661  Very Good-88 EX-MS @ 3-05
2-11  2x 305d  31250  4.0  1274  3.0  953
1-11  2x  294d  21420  4.4    932  3.0  635
• Nom Jr All-American R&W Junior 3-Year-Old 2021

2nd thru 8th Dams
Ms Kresshill Sunkiss-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS
3-01  2x  305d  31384  4.1  1234  3.1  958
• Nom Jr All-American R&W 5-Year-Old 2021
• Nom All-American R&W Junior 2-Year-Old 2018 
Siemers Destry Sunny-Red-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E  
3-08  2x  305d  32900  3.7  1232  3.3  1084 
• 6x Junior All-American R&W Nominee 
Jerian Advent Sunny-Red-ET VG-85 VG-MS
Jerian Rmrkr Saffron-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE GMD 
4-00  3x  365d  39590  3.2  1276  2.9  1132 
Life:   1160d   109330  3.5  3879  3.0  3286
Jerian Milestone Sherry EX-94 4E GMD DOM  *RC
6-00  3x  365d  49000  3.7    1797  2.8    1395
Life:   4247d   413760  3.7  15379  3.0  13063
• All-Wisconsin 5-Year-Old 2000
Jerian Rookie Sunshine EX-94 3E  GMD DOM
8-08  3x  365d  51870  3.7    1937  3.0  1555
Life:   2855d   280990  4.0  11200  3.2  9009 
• Res All-Wisconsin 125,000 Lb Cow 1998
• All-Wisconsin Produce of Dam 1998
Berkshire-Valley Star Siss EX-93 5E  GMD DOM
8-11  2x  365d  48430  3.8    1848  2.9    1411
Life:   4230d   363730  3.8  13986  3.1  11098

Maternal sister to Sunkiss:
Ms Kress-Hill Sapphire-Red-ET EX-92
• All-American R&W Fall Calf 2018
• Res All-American Fall Yearling 2019

KRESS-HILL SUNLOVE-RED VG-88 MS KRESSHILL SUNKISS-RED-ET EX-90

2nd thru 8th Dams
Kress-Hill Sonic-Red-ET 
Siemers Destry Sunny-Red-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E  
3-08  2x  305d  32900  3.7  1232  3.3  1084 
• 6x Junior All-American R&W Nominee 
Jerian Advent Sunny-Red-ET VG-85 VG-MS
Jerian Rmrkr Saffron-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE GMD 
4-00  3x  365d  39590  3.2  1276  2.9  1132 
Life:   1160d   109330  3.5  3879  3.0  3286
Jerian Milestone Sherry EX-94 4E GMD DOM  *RC
6-00  3x  365d  49000  3.7    1797  2.8    1395
Life:   4247d   413760  3.7  15379  3.0  13063
• All-Wisconsin 5-Year-Old 2000
Jerian Rookie Sunshine EX-94 3E  GMD DOM
8-08  3x  365d  51870  3.7    1937  3.0  1555
Life:   2855d   280990  4.0  11200  3.2  9009 
• Res All-Wisconsin 125,000 Lb Cow 1998
• All-Wisconsin Produce of Dam 1998
Berkshire-Valley Star Siss EX-93 5E  GMD DOM
8-11  2x  365d  48430  3.8    1848  2.9    1411
Life:   4230d   363730  3.8  13986  3.1  11098

36
KRESS-HILL DAIRY
10623 COUNTY ROAD XX
NEWTON, WI 53063
920-207-6523 AMANDA KNOENER

KRESS-HILL SOLACE-RED
3260841625
Born: March 27, 2023
GTPI +1994G +3.25T +2.68UDC +1.30FLC
Spring Yearling

Brookview Redlight-Red-ET
144557907  EX-90  TC TP TY TV TL TD
PTA -961M -49F -30P 95R 12/23
PTA +2.20T +2.20UDC +.94FLC 92R
GTPII +1864G

Kress-Hill Solar-Red-ET
3223369464  Very Good-85 @ 3-01
2-03  2x  286d  25614  3.1  806  3.1  787  RIP

SIEMERS DESTRY SUNNY-RED-ET EX-93 2E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

37
NEHLS VALLEY
N3365 LEVEL VALLEY RD
HUSTISFORD, WI 53034
920-253-9923

NEHLS-VALLEY DETECT PROMISE
3271358008
Born: December 1, 2023
Winter Calf

Blondin Detective-ET
CAN 120781841  TC TY TV TL TD  A2/A2
PTA +1222M +40F +36P 81R 12/23
PTA +3.38T +2.50UDC +1.57FLC 80R
GTPI +2498G

Nehls-Valley Brave Pilot
3231685131  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 2-11
2-01  2x  298d  26120  3.4  876  3.0  771
‘Will be scored on March 23rd, expeced to go EX!’

2nd thru 12th Dams
Nehls-Valley Gld Chip Paris EX-91 EEVEE
7-11  2x  293d  34900  3.8  1319  2.8    989
Life:   2030d   185590  3.8  7087  2.9  5473
Nehls-Valley Milln Promis VG-87 VG-MS
4-05  2x  323d  24650  3.8  939  2.9  725
Nehls-Valley Titanic Pledge EX-92 EEVVE 2E
7-00  2x  352d  40570  3.5  1409  3.0  1233
Life:   2312d   212400  3.6  7603  3.0  6477
Nehls-Valley Durham Peony EX-93 EEEEE 2E
6-08  2x  365d  25490  3.6    927  2.9    747
Life:   1710d   118530  3.6  4283  3.0  3566
Nehls-Valley Dorian Pennie VG-88 VG-MS 
4-06  2x  345d  29390  4.1  1202  3.2  937
Nehls-Valley B-Star Peachey VG-85
4-06  2x  351d  21800  4.3  933  3.4  739
Nehls-Valley Valor Pinky VG-88 VEVE
6-05  2x  365d  24770  4.0    980  3.0    741
Life:   1742d   109620  3.9  4285  3.0  3257
Nehls-Valley Bova Peony EX-90 EVEE
6-08  2x  365d  23810  3.6    849  2.9    686
Life:   1698d   101140  3.4  3453  2.8  2845
Nehls-Valley Tempo Phlox GP-83 VG-MS  GMD
2-06  2x  307d  10410  4.1  427
Nehls-Valley Boot Pansy VG-85
4-05  2x  365d  15760  4.1  639
Laneless American Leader Daisy VG-86 VG-MS
6-04  2x  305d  16230  3.3  530NEHLS-VALLEY DURHAM PEONY EX-93 2E

38
KRISTA LUEDTKE
N324 COUNTY ROAD M
HORTONVILLE, WI 54944
920-779-0332

DREAMHAVEN HAS ALL
Registration Pending
Born: December, 2023
Winter Calf

DREAMHAVEN GOLD CHIP REVA VG-87

Duckett Pfct Has It All-ET
3235342391  TC TP TR
PTA 2723M +69F +56P  82R 12/23
PTA +2.85T +2.21UDC +1.55FLC 81R
GTPI +2847G

Dreamhaven Gold Chip Reva
3124609735  Very Good-87 VG-MS
6-09  2x  365d  31603  4.0  1264  3.3  1039
Life:   1614d   111680  4.4  4874  3.5  3875
Great Granddam of:
Dreamhaven Tatoo Regret
• Nom Jr All-American Spring Calf 2023

2nd thru 8th Dams
Dreamhaven Palermo Rave-ET EX-90 EEVVE
3-03  2x  305d  30630  3.4  1044  3.1  935
K&C-View Best Rascal VG-87 VG-MS
 3-04  2x  365d  37360  3.6  1357  3.0  1128
K&C-View Integrity Risky EX-90 EX-MS
4-02  2x  343d  37200  3.7  1394  2.8  1059
Life:   1275d   113730  3.8  4323  3.0  3385
K&C-View Storm Roz EX-93 2E  GMD DOM
7-04  2x  365d  50890  3.7  1883  2.8  1446
Life:   1325d   151109  3.8  5702  2.9  4430
Mistvale Jed Rozell EX-91 EEVEE  GMD DOM
3-08  2x  365d  37150  3.8  1424  3.0  1108
Life:   1244d   117820  3.8  4535  3.2  3822
Mistvale Tesk Roz VG-87 VG-MS  GMD DOM
3-03  2x  365d  31730  3.3  1060  3.3  1040
Life:   1727d   130220  3.8  4884  3.3  4307
Mistvale Mark Robyn VG-85  GMD DOM
4-07  2x  319d  32670  3.6  1192  3.2  1050
Life:   1932d   159410  3.4  5490  3.3  5245

Maternal sisters to Winter Calf
Dreamhaven Tropic Riviera
• Nom All-American Fall Yearling 2022
• Nom Jr All-American Fall Yearling 2022
Dreamhaven Chrome Rhetoric EX-90 EX-MS
Dreamhaven Crush Rexha  VG-87 VG-MS

DREAMHAVEN TROPIC RIVIERA



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

2nd thru 13th Dams
Townlineacre Diamnd Jillian EX-90 EEVVE 2E
4-07  3x  319d  30070  4.8  1447  3.0  897
T-A-S Emphasis Jill VG-88 VG-MS
3-03  2x  305d  29870  3.9  1176  3.0  884
Kingsmill Laurin Jacklyn-ET VG-85 VG-MS
4-02  2x  305d  31490  3.9  1242  2.9  910
Ocean-View Derry Joules EX-93 EEEEE 2E 
2-05  3x  365d  30010  4.5  1342  3.2  958
Ocean-View Durham Jewel
130240547  Excellent-91 VEVVE 2E  GMD DOM  *CV
3-06  3x  365d  39225  3.2  1262  3.4  1351
• 1st Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow Western Sprg/Nat 2003
Ocean-View Rudolph Jewel-ET VG-85 GMD DOM
2-11  2x  365d  32150  3.6  1157  3.4  1105
Maspringhill Joy-ET VG-86  GMD DOM
4-09  2x  365d  37620  4.7  1763  3.1  1154 
Langacres Cleitus Jewel-ET EX-93  GMD DOM
7-11  2x  365d  41220  3.3  1342  2.8  1156
Life:   2455d   181330  3.9  7114  3.1  5644
Langacres Mars Holly EX-90  GMD DOM
3-06  2x  365d  31310  3.9  1230  2.8  891
Langacres Glendell Heather EX-91 3E  GMD DOM
Life:   2508d   181310  3.9  7039  2.9  4518
Langacres Elevation Hope EX-91 2E  GMD DOM
Life:   3562d   205060  4.4  9093  3.0  3904
Dojimar Reflection Hope VG-88  DOM
3-09  2x  305d  18240  4.0  732

39
SYNERGY FARM LLC
W2285 COUNTY ROAD S
PULASKI, WI 54162
920-822-4424 JAY JAUQUET

SYNERGY ARBOL-RED
3278720689
Born: December 2, 2023
Winter Calf

Trent-Way-JS Rompen-Red-ET 
3200914543    TP TC TY TV TL 
PTA +1486M +39F +38P 85R 12/23
PTA +2.20T +2.29UDC +1.21FLC 81R  
GTPI +2634G

Synergy Echos Of Autumn-Red
3209086284  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 4-00
3-00  3x  365d  34940  4.4  1532  3.5  1239
2-00  3x  309d  26200  4.1  1064  3.4    879

2nd thru 14th Dams
Synergy Pat Attica VG-86  RC
3-07  3x  314d  38890  3.1  1199  3.1  1191
Life:   1132d   128330  3.3  4268  3.2  4050
Synergy Roxbury Amberly VG-85 VG-MS  RC
3-11  3x  324d  36440  4.7  1696  3.3  1197
Synergy Larson Amber GP-83 VG-MS
3-10  3x  305d  32710  4.0  1322  2.9    952
Life:   1273d   124878  4.2  5241  3.1  3865
Synergy Destry Assure-ET EX-91 EEVVE  RC
Synergy Lawn Boy Amelia-ET EX-90 EVEEE  RC
4-01  3x  365d  33120  4.7  1543  3.2  1073
Wilstar-RS Outside Angie-ET VG-86  GMD
4-01  2x  365d  26100  4.4  1138  3.3    855 
Wilstar-RS Rud Amy-ET EX-91 2E  GMD DOM
5-04  2x  365d  46280  4.4  2018  3.2  1480
Dreamstreet Enhancer Alicia EX-94 3E  GMD DOM 
Life:   3559d   224670  4.4  9974  3.1  7072
Dreamstreet Triple Ali-Red-ET EX-90 EVEE
5-02  2x  365d  24380  3.9  962  3.4  841
Cha-Liz R Maple B Ann EX-91 EEEE 2E
7-10  2x  365d  23290  3.9    909
Cha-Liz F Mini Ann B EX-92 3E
7-09  2x  305d  19080  3.7    712
Cha-Liz P V Ann Adeu B EX-92 VEEE 2E
Life:   3200d   196887  3.7  7371
Wenron Adeu Ann Champion B EX-91 3E  GMD
Life:   3600d   196626  3.7  7187

40
K & K KROHLOW AND B & P PRODELL
W4203 SHADY RD
BLACK CREEK, WI 54106
920-595-0396

TOWNLINEACRE ST JAX-RED
3264164242
Born: March 1, 2023
Spring Yearling

Jacobs Showtime-ET 
CAN 111576086   RC TC TY TV TL
PTA -83  49M +65F +31P 82R 12/23
PTA +2.65T +1.82UDC +1.57FLC 81R 
GTPI +2442G

Townlineacre RR Josie-Red
3231005760  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-02
1-11  3x  276d  16513  4.1  671  3.2  527  RIP

OCEAN-VIEW DERRY JOULES EX-93 2E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

41
CALLIE KROHLOW & GENAVIEVE KNAUP
W8614 STEVENSON DR
POYNETTE, WI 53955
920-639-5500

HAMMERTIMEGK ALT DEMI-RED
3247835366
Born: September 5, 2023
Fall Calf

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +121M +12F +13P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.99T +2.57UDC +1.42FLC 
GTPI +2180G

Le-O-La Analyst Danni-Red
3234325648

2nd thru 10th Dams
Le-O-La Awesome Danica-ET EX-92 VEEEE  RC
4-07  2x  365d  26680  4.2  1131  3.3  886
Hahncrest Atw Danica-ET RC
Ms D Apple Dreamer-ET EX-90 EX-MS  RC
4-03  2x  365d  28030  4.2  1178  3.1    870
Life:   2088d   124870  4.2  5229  3.2  3986
Ms Delicious Apple-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
7-02  2x  365d  46510  4.0  1844  3.3  1512
• Reserve All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2015
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET EX-96 4E DOM  CV 
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3    1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2898d   240640  4.7  11394  3.7  9013
• Res All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
• All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2013
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
• Grand Champion International R&W Show 2011 
• Res All-Canadian R&W Senior Cow 2009 
• HHM All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2007 
• Unanimous All-American Jr 2-Year-Old 2006 
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM RC 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986

MS DELICIOUS APPLE-RED EX-94 2E KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED-ET EX-96 4E  DOM

42
TOWNLINE ACRES 
W17584 CHURCH RD
BIRNAMWOOD, WI 54414
715-573-9486

WINTER CALF-RED
Born: January 1, 2024
Winter Calf

Hodglynn Maximum-Red
CAN 14156509 
PTA -56M +2F -8P 82R 12/23
PTA +2.02T +1.92UDC +1.12FLC 80R
GTPI +2038G

Townlineacre Athena-Red-ET
3231005783  CV TC TL TD

2nd Dam
Apple-Pts Amazon-Red-ET EX-91 EEEVE  CV
4-03  3x  352d  31120  4.6  1436  3.1  976
3rd Dam
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET EX-96 4E DOM 
Life:   2898d   240640  4.7  11394  3.7  9013
• Res All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
• All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2013
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
4th Dam
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM RC 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288
5th Dam
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149
6th Dam
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187
7th, 8th & 9th Dams
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX-90 2E  
Life: 2456d 133250  4.0  5308
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader EX-90 3E 
9-05  2x  305d  19160  4.2  809KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED-ET EX-96 4E  DOM



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

43

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608   TC TP 
PTA +55M -31F -22P 98R 12/23
PTA +2.09T +1.62UDC +1.18FLC 97R
GTPI +1802G

Mead-Manor ABS Adrian-ET
142955905  Excellent-93 EEEVE 2E  RC
7-01  3x  365d  44700  3.6  1600  3.0  1362
5-03  3x  335d  37790  3.5  1336  3.2  1205
4-03  3x  315d  34850  3.5  1227  3.1  1071
2-00  3x  365d  29190  3.4    995  3.2    926
Life:   1603d   166610  3.5  5890  3.1  5243

MEAD MANOR
N6785 MOEDE LANE
ALGOMA, WI 54201
920-255-0937 ROBBIE MOEDE
920-255-0021 MICHAEL MOEDE

MEAD-MANOR ALT AMAL-RED-ET
3251682634    TC TL TD  A1A2
Born: December 3, 2022
GTPI +1692G +2.31T +1.99UDC  12.23
Winter Yearling

2nd Dam
BVK Atwood Abilene-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E
5-10  3x  365d  39510  3.9  1537  3.0  1191
Life:   1265d   112400  3.9  4390  3.2  3582
3rd Dam
Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET EX-94 2E DOM  9*
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2000
• Nom All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• Member All-American Produce ‘00 & ‘01
4th Dam 
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E  DOM  4*
13-8  2x  365d  25150  3.0    764  3.4    843
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Year-Old 1990

MEAD-MANOR ABS ADRIAN-ET EX-93 2E  RC

BVK ATWOOD ABILENE-ET EX-93 2E

44
JACOB BETLEY
W1630 REDWOOD DR
PULASKI, WI 54162
920-822-5402

BETLEY CRUSH ALICE
3239854037  TR TP TC TL TD  A1/A2
Born: March 6, 2023
GTPI +2148G +3.45T +2.83UDC +1.39FLC
Spring Yearling

Oh-River-Syc Crushabull-ET
3135145001  TR TP TC TY TV
PTA +216M -20F +4P 99R 12/23
PTA +3.45T +2.83UDC +1.39FLC 
GTPI +2148G

Betley Tatoo Alexa
3223373250  Good Plus-84 VG-MS @ 3-01
2-03  2x  337d  25544  3.8  935  3.2  802

2nd Dam
Jauquet On Point Amore VG-87 VG-MS
3rd Dam
BKB Amanda-ET EX-92 EEEVE  GMD DOM
4-03  3x  365d  41480  5.0  2082  3.3  1357
4th Dam
Shoremar S Alicia-ET EX-97 EEEEE 3E BL 12*
8-11  2x  365d  38250  4.3  1650  3.3  1270
Life:   2102d   185002  42  7731  3.4  6288
• HHM All-Time All-American 5-Yr-Old Cow
• HHM All-American 125,000 Lb. Cow 2005
• Res All-American Aged Cow 2004
• All-American Aged Cow 2003
• HHM All-American Aged Cow 2002
• Res All-Canadian Mature Cow 2002
• All-American 5-Yr-Old Cow 2000
• All-Canadian 5-Yr-Old Cow 2000
• All-Canadian 4-Yr-Old Cow 1999
• All-Canadian Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 1997
5th Dam
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E DOM  4*
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Yr-Old Cow 1990
• Res All-Time All-American Sr 3-Yr-OldBKB AMANDA-ET EX-92  GMD DOM SHOREMAR S ALICIA-ET EX-97 3E  12*



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

45
CHLOE KINNARD
E2733 COUNTY ROAD S
CASCO, WI 54205
920-255-6225

CK-HORIZONS BURNING IT UP
3231723665
Born: December 2, 2023
Winter Calf

Blondin Thunder Storm
CAN 110296922  VG-85-CAN
PTA +48M -27F -7P 97R 12/23
PTA +3.38T +2.37UDC +1.17FLC 96R
GTPI +1878G

Duckett Impression Bliss
320984169  Good Plus-82 @ 4-04

2nd Dam
Vriesdale Control Bethany EX-94 EEEEE 3E
7-01  2x  342d  25690  4.1  1054  3.3    837
Life:   1665d   128530  4.1  5209  3.3  4191
• Nom Jr All-American Production Cow 2022
• 6th Production Cow International Jr Show 2022
• 2nd Aged Cow Mideast Spring National 2021
3rd Dam
Vriesdale Goldwyn Barbi-ET VG-87 EVVV-CAN  
3-10  2x  365d  31327  3.9  1208  3.5  1089
4th Dam 
Lenmyr Majesty Basil EX-90-CAN  5* 
4-00  2x  365d  23294  3.9  899  3.2  754 
5th Dam 
Lenmyr Juror Barb VG-88-CAN 
5-10  2x  365d  32774  3.3  1074  3.1  1012 
Life:   4 Lacs   104110  3.5  3649  3.1  3272 
• 1st 5-Year-Old Dundas 2002
6th Dam 
Lenmyr Lincoln Coleen VG-85-CAN  1* 
6-09  2x  365d  26872  4.1  1100  3.3    877
Life:   6 Lacs   121804  3.9  4709  3.4  4107  
7th Dam 
Lenmyr He Man Sally VG-88-CAN  3* 
4-07  2x  365d  21997  4.2    935  3.4    739 
Life:   6 Lacs   112801  4.1  4608  3.3  3724

VRIESDALE CONTROL BETHANY EX-94 3E

46
DYLAN & CAMERON RYAN
N4067 TWIN OAKS DR
FOND DU LAC, WI 54937
920-923-3528

RYAN-VU HANIKO STATIC
3247085582
Born: September 1, 2023
Fall Calf

Siemers Lambda Haniko-ET
3144882592  TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +246M +39F +32P 94R 12/23
PTA +3.55T +3.30UDC +1.39FLC 92R
GTPI +2589G

Ryan-Vu Tstruck Stardom
3228657950
‘Will be scored March 18, 2024’

2nd thru 13th Dams
Ryan-Vu Dempsey Scensi-ET VG-87 VG-MS
3-05  3x  286d  22380  4.3  971  3.5  776
Pyramid Goldwyn Shimmer-ET EX-94 EEEEE 3E
7-04  2x  345d  33240  5.7    1884  2.9    975
Life:   2686d   228610  4.9  11091  3.2  7268
• Nom Junior All-American 5-Year-Old 2012
• Res Sr Champion Midwest Sprg/Nat Show 2012
• All-Wisconsin Senior 3-Year-Old 2010
• Int Champ WI Championship Show 2010
Thorncrest Pure Silk-ET VG-85 
2-04  2x  338d  18990  4.1  775  3.4  651
Thorncrest SD Sioux EX-92 EEEVE 4E
Life:   2339d  169190  4.5  7597  3.2  5460
Thornstead Marathon Sammy EX-90 3E
Life:   2430d   181020  4.9  8895  3.7  6738
Thornview Dutchoe Sandy VG-86 VG-MS
4-05  2x  288d  17180  3.9  664  3.6  614
Ronnybrook Valiant Sofia-ET EX-90 EEEV 2E
Life:   2107d   127300  3.9  4951  3.4  4359
VT-Pond-View Matt Stacey EX-91 4E  DOM
Life:   2600d   151030  3.8  5780
VT-Pond-View Round Oak Sue EX-91 EEEV 2E
Life:   2183d   119240  3.9  4654 
VT-Pond-View Fury Sally VG-86 
5-08  2x  279d  14320  4.4  626
VT-Pond-View Forty-Niner Sonia EX-90 EVEE
7-04  2x  346d  17390  4.1  715 
Metcalfs Shamrock Tila VG-86 VVVVPYRAMID GOLDWYN SHIMMER-ET EX-94 3E



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

47
MELL-VIEW FARMS
W9601 RICHARDS RD
LODI, WI 53555
608-575-2009

MELL-VIEW UNIX FABULOUS
3247835371
Born: December 1, 2023

Croteau Lesperron Unix-ET
CAN 107567492  EX-96  TR TP TE TY TV
PTA +690M +21F +13P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.17T +2.01UDC +.11FLC 
GTPI +2304G

Mell-Woodsa Brokaw 2030-F
3133499152  Excellent-91 EEVEE 2E
6-02  2x  288d  31900  4.1  1313  3.3  1058

2md thru 9th Dams
Mell-Woodsa Guthrie 1671F GP-81
3-00  2x  305d  33860  3.9  1313  3.1  1034
Mell-Woodsa Altitude F1188 GP-82
2-00  2x  336d  25290  4.1  1047  2.9  744
Mell-Woodsa Carisma Finola GP-83
3-03  2x  296d  23870  4.4  1049  2.9  693
Mell-Woodsa Morty Fern VG-85
6-00  2x  350d  33950  3.8  1301  2.7    929
Mell-Woodsa Emory Farrah EX-93 EEEEE 3E
4-06  2x  365d  33030  4.2  1385  3.1  1019
Life:   2478d   180280  4.1  7307  2.9  5279
K&Y-Hill Secret Fayette-ET GP-83 VG-MS
4-08  2x  365d  26500  4.1  1093  3.4  914
Miss Darleen Marlene-ET EX-94 3E  GMD DOM
4-00  2x  365d  42900  4.2  1786  2.9  1247
Life:   2211d   178674  4.1  7329  3.2  5658
Burwood Elevation Darleen EX-94  GMD DOM

48
HARDSCRABBLE FARMS
19303 125TH AVE
JIM FALLS, WI 54748
715-828-9624

HARDSCRABBLE WARR META-RED
3268504128
Born: December 1, 2023

Full suster:
Hardscrabble Warr Mianna-Red
• 4th Fall Calf WI District 1 Show 2023

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET 
3139655530   TP TC TY TV TL
PTA -851M -26F -18P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.85T +1.45UDC +1.27FLC 
GTPI +1702G

Hardscrabble Mcho Marla-Red
3208487360  Very Good-88 EX-MS @ 3-07
3-00  3x  343d  30630  4.1  1268  3.4  1042
2-00  3x  299d  28140  3.8  1081  3.3    916

Kat-Lin Pir Macho-P-Red-ET
3136953935  PC TY TV TL TD
PTA +209M -11F +16P 97R 12/23
PTA +1.15T +2.16UDC -.06FLC GTPI +2128G
Hardscrabble Dback Mara
3143182645  Very Good-87 VG-MS  RC
3-03  3x  365d  32260  4.6  1476  3.6  1169
2-02  3x  334d  24970  4.4  1087  3.5    873

3rd Dam
Hardscrabble Prince Mel-Red VG-85 VG-MS
3-02  3x  341d  33730  3.7  1252  3.3  1111

49
ANDREW & LYNETTE BUTTLES
5027 STATE HIGHEAY 81
LANCASTER, WI 53813
608-723-4713

STONE-FRONT ARCH IVANNA-RED
3268524595
Born: December 8, 2023

Farnear Architect-ET
3214251590   RC TC
PTA +285M +3F +12P 82R 12/23
PTA +3.85T +3.28UDC +2.01FLC 80R
GPTI +2346G

Stone-Front Intuition-Red
3204055796  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 3-06

2nd thru 8th Dams
Stone-Front Applecrisp IceVG-86 VG-MS
3-05  3x  290d  30060  4.4  1319  3.2  968
Stone-Front Golden Icestorm VG-85 VG-MS
4-04  3x  335d  28790  5.6  1612  3.3    950
Life:   1338d   106310  5.2  5519  3.3  3458
Stone-Front Marsh Ice EX-90 EEVVE
6-07  2x  365d  32600  3.8  1239  3.2  1040
Life:   1782d   155410  3/7  5750  3.1  4870
Stone-Front Roy Igloo GP-80
2-02  2x  365d  18410  4.3  796  3.4  630
Stone-Front Dur Icicle-ET VG-85 VG-MS
3-02  2x  365d  32220  4.0  1299  3.1  998
Sherwyn Merrill Inga-ET EX-92 EEEVE 3E 
4-03  2x  365d  34860  3.6  1266  2.8    959 
Life:   2207d   172110  3.8  6516  2.8  4795 
Sandwater Bstar Ieva-ET VG-85 GMD DOM 
Life:   2067d   140610  3.6  5114  3.1  4316 
Next four dams Very Good!



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

50
JAMES SATTLER
W2136 BEECHNUT LANE
POY SIPPI, WI 54967
920-987-5049

POY-SIPPI DOC STORMY
3215447596  
Born: June 11, 2023
Summer Yearling

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775   Excellent-90  GM 12/21 TR TP TC TY TV 
PTA +1571M +66F +53P 99R 12/23
PTA +3.22T +2.13UDC +1.97FLC 
GTPI +2784G

Poy-Sippi Stormy Fever
3136717876  Good Plus-84 
5-11  2x  305d  30750  3.9  1202  3.1    946
4-11  2x  277d  29430  3.7  1088  3.1    900
2-04  2x  365d  27690  4.2  1173  3.2    899
3-09  2x  305d  25630  4.2  1071  3.1    787
Life:   1330d   117280  4.0  4711  3.1  3671

2nd thru 8th Dams
Poy-Sippi Midnite Septstorm GP-83
5-10  2x  365d  36340  4.5  1648  3.2  1149
Poy-Sippi Finley BS Mid 9 VG-85
5-05  2x  365d  23060  3.6    821  3.4    818
Life:   2560d   128170  3.7  4689  3.4  4400
Poy-Sippi BW Elton MD9 VG-86 VG-MS
5-06  2x  365d  27310  3.3    913  3.1    842
Life:   1891d   107290  3.4  3602  3.2  3465
Poy-Sippi Elton Lead Mid VG-87 VVVVV
5-08  2x  321d  25540  3.4  861  3.1  803
Poy-Sippi Lead Mid 9-ET VG-86 VG-MS
5-01  2x  365d  22420  3.7  838  2.9  646
Poy-Sippi Midnight-ET VG-86 VG-MS  DOM
3-03  2x  322d  22640  4.6  1043  3.1  707
Poy-Sippi Val Ele Pioneer VG-87  GMD DOM
8-06  2x  305d  25710  4.1  1044  2.8    712
Life:   1525d   125610  4.0  5029  2.8  3488

51
BILLY ZEIMET
W10016 FIR RD
NEW LONDON, WI 54961
608-609-2601

B-LONG RESOLUTE-RED
Registration Pending
Born: September 6, 2023

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +121M +12F +13P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.99T +2.57UDC +1.42FLC 
GTPI +2180G

B-Long R-Ravish-Red
145126443  Good Plus-83 @ 2-10
1-10  2x  304d  25500  4.4  1131  3.5  882

2nd Dam
B-Long Attico Rave-Red VG-88 VG-MS
4-04  2x  365d 43860  3.5  1526  3.1  1353
Life:   1267d   131380  3.8  4936  3.3  4274
3rd Dam
B-Long Ravenous GP-82  RC
4th Dam
B-Long Raveen-Red EX-90 EEEEV
4-07  2x  365d  36230  4.0  1458  3.1  1127
Life:   1179d   110100  3.8  4203  3.1  3371
5th Dam
B-Long Reva EX-90 EX-MS
5-08  2x  365d  41380  3.5  1440  2.9  1206
Life:   1613d   157150  3.6  5669  3.0  4674

52
BAKAKE ACRES INC
N5271 MADDEN RD
NEW LONDON, WI 54961
920-538-1183 GRADY AUER

BAKAKE-ACRES FCHOICE 2907
3274520048
Born: September 21, 2023
Fall Calf

Siemers Fitter Choice-ET
3204593881  TR TE TC TY TV  A2/A2
PTA +548M +13F +24P 84R 12/23
PTA +4.24T +3.22UDC +2.45FLC 81R
GTPI +2429G

Sonnek-Acre Skywalker 2117
3216876503  Good Plus-80 @ 2-10
1-10  3x  296d  16850  5.1  860  3.7  626
2-09  2x  104d    9327  5.3  501  3.6  333  RIP

2nd Dam
Sonnek-Acre Prophecy Carla VG-85 VG-MS
3-11  2x  365d  36816  4.0  1473  3.3  1228
3rd Dam
Sonnek-Acre Mogul Carmel VG-86 VG-MS 
4-05  2x  305d  29260  3.2  947  3.2  934
4th Dam
Larcrest Carmelo VG-85
5-08  2x  305d  27150  4.6  1248  3.3  906
5th Dam
Larcrest Carlina-ET GP-82
2-08  2x  299d  20670  4.7  965  3.5  728
6th Dam
Larcrest Cosmopolitan VG-87  GMD DOM
2-04  2x  365d  30930  4.1  1261  3.4  1061

DONATION CALF FOR CALF PROJECT SCHOLARSHIP FUND



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

53
REBEKAH & MILES SCHRAUFNAGEL
N11136 COUNTY HIGHWAY Z
MAYVILLE, WI 53050
920-212-0537

LEDGE-WAY J LITE MY FIRE-ET
3279239115
Born: June 23, 2023
Summer Yearling

Peak Jagger-ET
3205436591  TR TP TE TC TY
PTA -171M +43F +17P 89R 12/23
PTA +3.65T +2.81UDC +1.90FLC 86R
GTPI +2565G

Ledge-Way Beemer Litemeup
3143164381  Excellent-95 EEEEE 2E  TR TC 
3-02  2x  305d  27740  3/5  961  3.0  841
• HM All-American Sr 3-Year-Old Cow 2021
• 3rd Sr 3-Year-Old International Show 2021
• HM Int Champion WI Championship 2021

LEDGE-WAY BEEMER LITEMEUP EX-95 2E

2nd Dam
Sunny-Valley Aftshk Lacy EX-91 EEVEE
3rd Dam
Sunny-Valley Damion Lydia EX-90 EEVVE
4th Dam
Sunny-Valley Roy Lillie GP-82
2-02  2x  318d  25440  3.6  912  3.3  848
5th Dam
Sunny-Valley Dramatic Lilac EX-90 EEEVV
3-02  2x  365d  35020  4.0  1407  3.3  1150
Life:   1378d   113240  3.5  4004  3.3  3753
6th Dam
Sunny-Valley Kemview Lava VG-86 VG-MS 
5-07  2x  365d  44260  3.2  1409  3.0  1348
Life:   2056d   203480  3.5  7170  3.1  6231
7th Dam
Sunny-Valley Mandel Lynette VG-85
5-02  2x  365d  36570  3.7  1371  3.2  1172
Life:   1668d   157330  3.7  5802  3.2  5050

54
IAN ROBERT BRICK
1734 WAYSIDE RD
GREENLLEAF, WI 54126
920-371-1777

SIX IVF EMBRYOS

SIEMERS AWESOME GREAT-RED EX-93 2E

Mr Tatoo Flash
3260842983   TC TP TR  A2/A2
PTA -464M -13F -20P 82R 12/23
PTA +3.02T +2.37UDC +.71FLC 81R
GTPI +1824G

Siemers A Great 303-Red-ET
3243347247  Very Good-88 EX-MS @ 2.03

SIEMERS DEFNT GREAT-RED-ET EX-92

2nd thru 9th Dams
Siemers Awesome Great-Red EX-93 EEEEE 2E
3-02  2x  365d  38480  2.5    961  2.8  1082
Life:   1344d   125660  2.8  3461  2.9  3703
• Unan All-American R&W Senior 2-Year-Old 2018 
• 1st Senior 2-Year-Old International R&W 2018
Siemers Defnt Great-Red-ET EX-92 EEEEE
3-01  3x  362d  41770  3.3  1360  3.2  1346
• All-American R&W Winter Yearling 2015
• Unan All-American R&W Winter Calf 2014
• Res All-American Winter Calf 2014
• Junior Champion International R&W Show 2014
Benrise Royce Gretchen-Red EX-93 EEEEE
2-01  2x  291d  18864  3.7  694  3.3  614
Deslacs September Grea VG-85-CAN
4-09  2x  365d  26301  4.1  1085  3.1  818  
Lesperron Red Man Great-Red EX-92 3E  11*
9-01  2x  365d  31175  4.0  1243  3.3  1036 
• 1st Junior 3-Year-Old Royal Winter R&W 2008
• 2nd 5-Year-Old QC International R&W 2010
• 3rd 5-Year-Old Royal Winter R&W 2010
Granduc Grace Mason EX-CAN  8*
3-11  2x  365d  53283  3.6  1925  3.2  1693  
Granduc Jewel Astre VG-85-CAN  13*
4-00  2x  365d  46230  4.0  1850  3.3  1510
Cloverlands Skylar Cherry-Red VG-87-CAN  12*
4-09  2x  365d  51634  3.9  2000  



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

55 DONATION LOT - 3 EMBRYOS

LOT DONOR: GENE DROUGHT
262-210-1344 CELL

All proceeds awarded to Wasupaca-Waushara 
Junior Holstein Association.

(2) #2 EMBRYOS

Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood
8956379 Excellent-90  TP TR
PTA -315M +12F -8P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.92T +1.89UDC +2.05FLC
GTPI +1907

Ocean-View Shotle Ziva-ET
141276342  Excellent-91 EEEVE 2E  TR TC TL TD
5-04  2x  365d  45690  4.0  1833  3.1  1396
4-03  2x  356d  40810  3.2  1310  3.2  1286
3-01  2x  340d  32020  4.1  1302  3.3  1047
2-01  2x  317d  22480  4.2    953  3.3    731
Life:   1418d   145470  3.9  5604  3.2  4616

2nd thru 7th Dams
Ocean-View Allen Zamora-ET EX-93 EEVEE 2E
6-03  2x  365d  36430  3.9  1432  3.1  1124
Life:   1869d   162230  4/1  6647  32  5232
Ocean-View Mandel Zandra EX-95 2E  GMD DOM
5-07  2x  365d  36110  4.5  1571  3.3  1181
Life:   148270  4.5  6748  3.5  5152
• Res All-American Best Three 1998 & 2002
• 1st Aged Cow Western Spring National 2002
• Int Champion Western Spring National 1998
Moore-Farms Sexy Zandra EX-92 EEEEE  GMD DOM
3-08  2x  365d  36000  4.0  1422  3.3  1175
Life:   2048d   180610  3.8  6798  3.3  6000
6th Dam
Moore-Farms Valiant Smurf EX-90  GMD DOM
7-08  2x  334d  31710  4.2  1331  3.4  1085
Life:   2406d   170890  4.4  7454  3.6  6075
7th Dam
Moore-Farms Snooty Elevation EX-91 EVEE 2E
5-08  2x  330d  20590  4.4    901  3.4    697
Life:   1771d   107780  4.1  4446  3.3  3545
8th Dam
Moore-Farms Fond Snoop-Twin VG-86 VG-MS
7-01  2x  339d  16080  4.5    722  3.7    601
Life:   2375d   124690  4.4  5458  3.5  2417OCEAN-VIEW MANDEL ZANDRA EX-95 2E  GMD DOM

(1) #2 EMBRYOS

Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood
8956379 Excellent-90  TP TR
PTA -315M +12F -8P 99R 12/23
PTA +2.92T +1.89UDC +2.05FLC
GTPI +1907

Rach-Len Shottle Pebbles
141336174  Excellent-91 EEEEE 2E  TR TC TL TD
4-11  2x  365d  31110  3.4  1046  2.7  842
3-09  2x  351d  25800  3.3    862  2.7  691
2-08  2x  305d  22220  3.3    728  2.7  607

2nd Dam
Ms Dundee Petra EX-94 EEVEE 2E
4-05  2x  305d  30140  3.4  1033  3.1    939 
Life:   1631d   127610  3.5  4444  3.1  4017
3rd Dam
Ms Zach Lorenzo Pat EX-90 EEVVV 2E
5-08  2x  365d  28898  3.9  1131  2.8    802
Life:   1975d   134150  3.9  5222  2.9  3837
4th Dam
Ms Zach M Chesapeake Patti  EX-92 EEEEE 3E 
6-04  2x  327d  26210  4.0  1040  2.9    753
Life:   3293d   226100  3.9  8891  3.0  6685 
5th Dam
Zach-M Supreme Pansy EX-90 EX-MS 
5-01  2x  365d  26350  4.5  1176  3.7     982 
Life:   1787d   135890  4.4  5976  3.7  4992
6th Dam 
Quietcove-Peg Pam-ET EX-93 EX-MS 3E 
4-02  2x  326d  28000  3.5    974  3.3    910 
Life:   2344d   190290  3.5  6718  3.2  6087
7th Dam 
Eric-Dew Conductor Peggy EX-94 4E  GMD DOM 
9-03  2x  365d  37130  4.1  1517  3.2  1173 
Life:   2543d   185600  4.1  7557  3.2  4204
8th Dam
Eric-Dew Archie Bell EX-90 EEEV  GMD DOM 
6-10  2x  352d  33310  3.5  1165MS DUNDEE PETRA EX-94 2E



FOR YOUR INFORMATION . . .

Embryo Packages: Embryos sold on a per embryo basis times the number of embryos offered 
in the package unless otherwise noted or announced. Shipping arrangements or pickup 
of the embryos, including all expenses, are the buyer’s responsibility. No embryos will be 
released before payment is made.

Terms of Sales for ET Choices: 35% down due sale day; 65% upon selection at no later than 4 
months of age based on age of youngest calf born. Seller entitled to $5.00 per day board 
after 4 months, based on age of youngest calf born in the group from which selection is 
made. Seller to complete blood typing and pay all necessary registry and other applicable 
fees to obtain registry certificate.

Terms of Sale: Payment in full on sale day by cash or good check unless prior written 
arrangements have been made with the seller and/or sale management.  For buyers not in 
attendance, full payment for purchases is due to the sale manager within 5 business days 
of the sale.  No exceptions.  Any special terms MUST have prior approval by seller or sale 
management.  Partners reserve the right to bid on all partnership consignments. No animals 
will be released until payment is received. All payments to be made payable to:  Waupaca-
Waushara Holstein Association. Send payment to: Dan Peterson, E756 County Highway V, 
Scandinavia, WI 54977. Buyer is not responsible for illness or death until calf is struck off.

Announcements: Sale day announcements take precedence over printed material. 

Accidents: The Waupaca-Waushara Holstein Association, consignors and owners of the 
grounds are not responsible for accidents. 





Thank You to our Sponsors!

Kelly K Trebus
Agent

40 S Main Street
Clintonville, WI 54929-1532
Bus 715 823 5115 Fax 715 823 1426
kelly@kellytrebus.com

Walk in, Mail in, Call in, Click in®

05483562

www.countryvisionscoop.com  
Agronomy | Grain | Bulk Fuel | Propane | Convenience & Country Stores

Country Visions Cooperative
Country Store 

1104 Mulligan Dr.
New London, WI 54961

We are here to serve you
locally and at various

locations across Northeast
 and Central WI.



131163

109 N. Mill Street, Weyauwega, WI 54983
920-867-2870

Monday-Saturday 8a-5p, Sunday 9a-5p
www.stardairy.com

Voted Best Cheese Store

Cheese • Gifts • Beer & Liquor
Downtown Weyauwega

Cheese • String Cheese • Curds • Summer Sausage • Hot Sticks
Cheese Spreads • Cheese & Sausage Trays • Gift Boxes

MADE
TO

ORDER

See us for
all your
party
needs

2020 20192021

6 Years In a Row!

2018 2017 2016
2022  2023  2024

7

6



BAKAKE ACRES (DONATION CALF) ....................................................... 52
BETLEY, JACOB, PULASKI, WI ................................................................ 44
BOELD GENETICS & DORSHORST, LODI, WI ........................................... 14
BOOTH, AVA, CAMPBELL & ROYCE, PLYMOUTH, WI ................................ 27
BRICK, IAN, GREENLEAF, WI .................................................................. 54
BROWN, COLTAN & EASTAN, STRUM, WI ................................................ 12
BUTTLES, ANDREW & LYNETTE, LANCASTER, WI .................................. 49
DRAUGHT, GENE (EMBRYO DONATION) ................................................ 55
ENDRES, JOSEPH, SAUK CITY, WI ........................................................... 25
FERRY, BRANDON, HILBERT, WI ............................................................ 24
FLANNERY, BRANDON, ARGYLE, WI ........................................................  5
GRINSTEAD & BOYKE, FOND DU LAC, WI ................................................  3
GUNST, MATT, ELIZABETH, CATHRYN & CHRIS, PINE RIVER, WI ............ 28
HAMM, CALEB, NEW LONDON, WI ......................................................... 32
HARDSCRABBLE FARMS, JIM FALLS, WI ................................................ 48
HINTZ, JUSTIN & KOTTI, OGDENSBURG, WI .......................................... 20
HOLLE-OAKS DAIRY LLC, BALDWIN, WI ................................................ 23
IRWIN, DAWN, BEASON, IL ..................................................................... 31
KAMPHIUS FARMS & MYSTYK KREEK FARM, BRANDON, WI .................. 10
KAMPS, REGGIE & KRYSTY, DARLINGTON, WI ........................................  6
KARRELS, WILLIAM, PORT WASHINGTON, WI ........................................ 29
K&C VIEW, HORTONVILLE, WI ................................................................ 34
KINNARD, CHLOE, CASCO, WI ................................................................ 45
KRESS-HILL DAIRY, NEWTON, WI ..................................................... 35, 36
KROHLOW & KNAUP, POYNETTE, WI ..................................................... 41
KROHLOW & PRODELL, BLACK CREEK, WI ............................................. 40
KRUSCHKE, JAKE, NEW RICHMOND, WI .................................................. 11

LAUBER & WALLACE, UNION GROVE, WI ............................................... 26 
LUEDTKE, KRISTA, HORTONVILLE, WI .................................................... 38
MAPLE-LEIGH FUTURES, FELDMANN & CUPID CATTLE, DELEVAN, WI ..... 2
MCCULLOUGH, RACHEL & BRIAN, JUDA, WI .......................................... 30
MEAD MANOR, ALGOMA, WI .................................................................. 43
MEAD MANOR, SCHULTZ & KROHLOW, ALGOMA, WI .............................. 17
MELL-VIEW FARMS, LODI, WI ................................................................. 47
MILK SOURCE LLC & SABO, KAUKAUNA, WI ............................................ 8
MYSTIC VALLEY DAIRY LLC, SAUK CITY, WI ..............................................  4
NEHLS VALLEY, HUSTISFORD, WI ........................................................... 37
NOVA REGISTERED HOLSTEINS, NEW RICHMOND, WI ............................ 19
OLSON, DANIEL, LENA, WI ..................................................................... 22
OLSON, ZACHARY, STURGEON BAY, WI .................................................. 16
R-JOHN HOLSTEINS, PETALUMA, CA .......................................................  7
ROYAL VISTA HOLSTEINS, PICKETT, WI ...................................................  9
RYAN, DYLAN & CAMERON, FOND DU LAC, WI ...................................... 46
RYAN & SCHMIDT, FOND DU LAC, WI .................................................... 33
SATTLER, JAMES, POY SIPPI, WI ............................................................ 50
SCHMIDT & SCHUSTER, ADELL, WI ......................................................... 13
SCHRAUFNAGEL, REBEKAH & MILES, MAYVILLE, WI ............................. 53
SCHULTZ, AMANDA, WALDO, WI ............................................................ 18
STYCZYNSKI, TRENT, PULASKI, WI ........................................................ 21
SYNERGY FARM LLC, PULASKI, WI ......................................................... 39
TOWNLINE ACRES, BIRNAMWOOD, WI ................................................... 42
VANDOSKE, BRIANNE, BROOKLYN & REID, CLEVELAND, WI ....................  1
WOLOSEK & WEIDNER, PLOVER, WI ....................................................... 15
ZEIMET, BILLY, NEW LONDON, WI .......................................................... 51

WAUPACA-WAUSHARA
Show Opportunity Sale

37th Annual



Spielberg Implement will donate a set of Bobcat 
tires to auction at the sale. Proceeds will go to the 
Waupaca-Waushara Junior Holstein Association!


